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22B Invoice - Page 1 of 3

L]
prnYy Johnson Controls Flre Protection LP
4? 0 r N )

n A INVOICE NO. 1 ( INVOICE DATE CUSTOMER PO ]

Johnso
Controls

| 41194681 ) | 08/31/2018 J (1001921006
D-U-N-8 039-4738007 )

FED. ID 53-2608861 — ~ j

TERMS INVOICE TYPE
| Schedule of Values

DES MOINES | |
11318 AURORA AVE \NET30
"URBANDATE 1 50322
Phone:; {515} 278-4100

PROJECT: 320-605435001

BILL TO: 320-057052450 ; > ]
University of Iowa Accounts Pa g%ivﬁg.ﬁ%gg ,ggacliowa Medical Res
202 Plaza Centre One (Pco TOWA CTTY IR 52244-0000

Accounts Payable
IOWA CITY IA 52242-2500

INVOICE SUMMARY

TOTAL P.O. - §72,480.30 INVOICE SUBTOQTAL - $15,724.57
INVOICED TG DATE - 68 856.29 LESS RETAINAGE - 4786.23

REMAINTNG TO INVOICE - $3,624.01 SALES TAX - so.00
TOTAL INVOICE - $14,938.35
Please direct inquiries 1o our local branch office #isted above. PAY "THIS AMOUNT D $14;938.35

PROGBRESS BILLING FORMS FOLLOW:

GROUP 232490 |

|

I I |

|

83019513 !

!

Comments  acntpay @uiowa.gov |
on Y e — ARG COR vorcn momr
Johnson ¢ (e O iy RRORY THIS PORTION TN T0UR" PAIENE - AR TRBICE Ty, O YOUR, e $14,938.35

prrn o 320-057052450 University of Iowa Accounts Pa INVOICE NUMBER 41194681

SHIF T0 a55._057052450 University Of Towa Medical Res INVOICE DRTE 08/31/2018

cusroMER 2.0. 1001921006

REST T Johnson Controls Fire Protection LP

Dept. CH 10320
PS. atine, IL 60055-0320 100149383564k 194R8)

462-50V5
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Johnson )))('

Controls

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

To Qwner:

r PROJECT NAME W ER OJECT NUMB. Efg (APPLI CATION Nt O_\ Dy
University of Iowa Accounts Pa [
%02 Pl@zaPCen{ﬁ*e One (Pco LUI MRF 8ystem replacement) 605435001 ) | 00002 y
CCOUILS Fa ;
LOWA CITY IA 52242-2500 [ CUSTOMER P.0. ) [ mworceno. aworcepatz | | L
D (1001921006 ) (41194681 J ( o08/31/2018) | [
URBANDALE IA 50322 (_esriopTO: ) i

:l Ovwner

] Architect

i

B8TRIBUTION LIST; b

] Contractor

CONTRACTOR’S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for Payment, as shown above, in connection with the Coniract.
Contfnuation Sheet iz attached.

Original Contract Sum

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor’s knowledge,
information and belief the work covered by this Application for Payment has been

completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all

ounts have been paid

by the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates For Pa)imen[ were issued and

payments received from the Owner, and that current payment show

herein is now due.

é- Net Ch By Ch ord %72,480-30
. e ange By Change Orders 0.0 . . s
3. Contract Sum To Date 872, 4-30 . 33 CONTRACTCOR: Johnson Controls Fire Protection LP
4. Total Completed & Stored To Date $72,480.30
5. RETAINAGE Of Work Complete $3,624.01 Byf Date C? [’ &
6. Total Barned Less RETAINACE $68,856.29 ; - &39 N 2(,3
7. Less Previous Certificates $14,938.35 $53,917.94 State of: /lm County of: m
8. Cu t P t Bef Sales T ’ -
St My rent Betoze Sates fax $0.00 Subscnbed and sworn to before me this__ > __ Day of rSe,?o + ,
Total Current Payment Due Including Sales Tax $14,938.35 | Notary Public: R Gde

9. Balance To Finish, Not Including Sales Tax $3,624.01 My Commissidexpires: J} 22 Ip’l“l
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITTIONS DEDUCTIONS ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
TOTAL CHANGES APPROVED In accordance with the Céntract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data
IN PREVIOUS MONTH BY OWNER: $0.00 $0.00 | comprising the above application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of

$0.00 $0.00 the Architect’s knowledge, information and belief the Work has piogressed as indicated,
TOTALS APPROVED THIS MONTH: : . the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor
TOTALS : $0.00 $0.00 | -is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
NET CHANGES BY CHANGE ORBER: $0.00 | AMOUNT CERTIFIED

Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied for.
,._A ARCHITECT:
JANELLE R COLLINS ;
Notary Public r By: Date:

¢ fcowmnwm.m OF MASSACRUSETTS [
. My Commission Expires
Fearuary 22, 2024

P——

This Cestificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED js payable only 1o the

Contractor named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of]
prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contr3

payment are without
1ct.
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Johnson "W))zi

Controls

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT DETAIL PAGE

. . _ ( PROJECT NAME ) [provECT NUMBER) (aFPLICATION NO.) o
University of Iowa Accounts Pa ) —
.}.’iggoﬁi}@gapge&g{g One '(Pco LUI MRF S¥stem replacementJ L 605435001. J L p00oo02.. J
IOWA CITY IA 52242-2500 ( CUSTOMER P.O. .| [ wwoce~o. ) [ mvorckpars )
From Contractor: ‘ _ ‘ : |
DES MOINES L1001.9-2-100_6 J L4-119.4681 J\ 0B8/31/2018 J

11318 AURORA AVE q :
URBANDALE _IA 50322 PERIODTO: |
Phone: (515) 278-4100 | 08/15/2018 J

O - .1
A B. c D E F G H I J
| . TOTAL
ITEM 7 'SCHEDULED PREVIOUS 'THIS 'MATERIAL: | COMPLETED % | BALANCE |TO:{RETATINAGE
NO DESCRIPTION 'OF WORK VALUE APPLICATION ‘PERICD STORED AND STORED FINISH ‘TO DATE: )
00001 Fire Alarm Mikerial $56;755.73 $56;755:73 $0.00 $0.00 $56,755.73|100.00 $0.00f $2,837-79
00002 Fire Alarm Coftiissioiiig Labot $4,343560 50.00 54,343.860. $0..00 54,343 /60(200.00, 50200 $217:18
06003 Fire Alarm Preparition Labor $376.46 $0.00. $376.46 $0.00 $376. 46| 100.00. $9.00 $18.82
00004 Fire Alarm Project Management $1,686.86 $0.00 $1,686.86 '$0..00 $1;686.85| 10000 $9.00 $84 .34
0000s Fire Alarm Electrical Contract $9,317.65, $0.00 89,317,€5 50,00 §9,317.65]|100.00 $0-.00 $465.88
\ SUBTOTAL $72,480.30 $56,755.73 $15,724.57 ‘$0. 00 $72;480.30.£00.00%] $9400] $37624.01

464-S0VS
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22B Proof of Pay - Page 1ofl Payment details - AP-PO - The University of lowa

AP/PO PeopleSoft Web Applications

Your path: Home > Payment

User options | Help

Payment details for voucher: 83019513

Voucher Vendor ID Remit Vendor Name Gross Payment

ID LOC Voucher Handling
Amt. Code

83019513 0000284538 002 Johnson Controls $14,938.35 AC

Fire Protection LP

Payment Payment Invoice # Invoice Remitto Amt From
Status Information Date Voucher
PAID ACH:603193 41194681 08/31/2018 Detail $14,938.35

Dt: 09/28/2018
Amt: $22,924.55

New Payment Search
AP-PO Web Applications Home Page
Self-Service

(WALTERSC) Logoff

Accounts Payable / Purchasing is a department in the Finance and Operations organization.
Copyright © The University of Iowa. All rights reserved.

Please direct inquires regarding using this application to acntpay@uiowa.edu

https://www.bo.uiowa.edu/ap-po/payment/action.cfm?action=Search+Payments+by+Voucher+ld&voucher_id=83019513
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o '|23B Invoice - Page 1 of 3

/))) —— Johnson Cuntrols Flre F'rotecnon LP
10'1"5":3“ ¢ (“mvorceNo. ) [-iiinvorce pats | [ oUSTOMER PO i)
Controls

( 21218972 ) | 11/19/2018 J L1001921006 )
D-U-N-8 DS=-4738007 5
FED. ID 58-2608861 ( T :t":'":*'}-:&'ERME'??;_":}'.‘TT.!'«"-". .ﬂ ( R INVOIC,'E li'"_‘(PE )
DES MOINES
11318 AURORA AVE LNET:‘!O J LSchedule of Values )
URBANDALE 1A 50322
Phone: (515) 278-4100

PROJECT: 320-605435001
BILL TO; 320-057052450
g%%vgfmtycoftmwg Accounts Pa University Of Towa Medical Res
aza_Centre One (Pco i
Accounts Pavable IOWA CITY IA 52244-0000
IOWA CITY IA 52242-2500

INVOICE SUMMARY

TOTAL P.O. - §72,480.30 INVOICE SUBTOTAL - $3,624.01
INVOICED TO DATE - $72,480.30 LESS RETAINAGE - ' 0.00
DUE THIS INVOICE - $3,624.01 SUBTOTAL - $3,624.01
REMAINING TO INVOICE - $0.00 SALES TAX - $0.00
TOTAL INVOICE - $3,624.01
Please direct Inguirles 1o our local branch office listed above. PAY THIS AMOUNT b $3,624.01
PROGRESS BILLING FORMS FOLLOW:
Commenis  acnipay @ uiowa.edu
)))" REMITTARCE COPY S
h ¥ r ¥ fro T ol i) 1
Jocé‘:torg s PLRESE TEAR OFF AN RETURN ‘THIS PONTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT - WHIFE TEVGICE KO, ON ¥OUR: CHECK. $3 , 624 .01
Brx to 320-057052450 Univeregity of Iowa Accounts Pa INVOICE NUMBER 41218972
BEIP 0 anp, 57052450 2 Unlversity Of Iowa Medical Res mvozcs vave  11/19/2018
cusToMeEr P.0. 21001921006
REMIT TO

125-B0VE

Johngon Controls Fire Protection LP

Rt ste 1 12%%00s5-0320 4WODO3LEYOLEYLRLAT?R



waltersc
Text Box
23B Invoice - Page 1 of 3


23B Invoice - Page 2 of 3

Johnson ))I('

Contro!

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

:

5 "PROJEGTNAM

)

(PROJECT NUMBER)

(AppLICATION NO.| | DISTRIBUTION LI8T:

Un:.vers:Lty of Iowa Accounts Pa
202 Plaza Centre One (Pco

LUI MRF System replacementj

605435001 J | 00003 wner

Accounts Pa

le ~ > > )
IOWA CITY T4 52242-2500 ( CUSTOMER P.0. 1 (_wvorcewo. .| [ mvorcepare | ‘Architect
From Contractor: :
DES MOINES (1001921006 J 41218972 J ( 11/18/2018 ) éntractor

[ pamopos)

| 11/15/2018 ]

CONTRACTOR’S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Appiication is made for Payment, as shown above, in connection with the Contract.
Gontinuation Sheet is attached.

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor’s knowledge,
information and belief the work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all ameunts have been paid
by the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates For Payment were issued and

1. Original Contract Sum $72,480.30 payments received from the Owner, and that cnrrent payment shown herein is now due.
%Z. Net Changs By Change Orders 50.00
3. Contract Sum Tc Date §72,480.30 | CONTRACTOR: Johnson Controls Fire Protection LP
4. Total Completed & Stored To Date 572,480.30 ~ -
5. RETAINAGE Of Work Complete $0.00 , Date: // /Qﬁ //f
6. Total Farned Less RETAINAGE §72,480.30 Y: -2 § . ﬂ m__
7. Less Previous Certificates $3,624.01 568,856.29 State of: ﬂ/w— County of: ﬂ[
§. O £ P t Bef al ’ -
Cales T T BETOTE Sales Tax $0.00 Subscribed and sworn to before me this 20 _4~ Dayof /M:V Joly
Total Current Payment Due Including Sales Tax $3,624.01 | Notary Public: { Afy’,,'(a,,/’
. . i ¢.00 .
9. Balance To Finish, Net Including Sales Tax s My Co ission expires: EEvepne {_
I“CHANGEORDERSUMIVJARY ST o cADDITIONS )+~ "DEDUCTIONS | ARCHITECT’S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
TOTAL CHANGES APFROVED In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data
IN PREVIOUS MONTH BY OWNER: $0.00 $0.00 | comprising the above application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of
$0.00 $0.00 the Architect’s knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated,
TOTALS APPROVED THIS MONTH: . : the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor
TOTALS : $0.00 $0.00 | is entitled to paymeat of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
NET CHANGES BY CHANGE ORDER: $0.00 | AMOUNT CERTIFIED

£ JOSHUA SCHONBORG

Notary Public
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS
My Commission Expires

Oectoher 17, 2025

Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied for.
ARCHITECT:

By: Date:

This Certificate is not negouable The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the

Contractor pamed herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without
prejudice 1o any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.

126-50V3
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4k
sgozen

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT DETATI PAGE

University of Iowa Accounts Pa
202 Plaza Centre One ({Pco
Accounts Payable

JOWA CITY 52242-2500

f

e PROJECT NAME .

™y

(PROJECT NUMBER)

(apPLICATION NO:)

LUI MRF System replacement) |

605435001 J |_

00003

)

~

.. 4 TR T A L e
[ CUSTOMER P.0. . INVOICE NO::%Z] ( #INVOIGE DATE )
From Contractor:
2%%1%03{%&& . L1001921006 J 41218972 ) x11/19/2018J
URBANDALE _IA 50322 [:pemibDTo: )
Phone: (515) 278-4100 | 11/15/2018 )
o )
A B C D E F el H I J
TOTAL
ITEM SCHEDULED PREVIOUS THIS MATERTAL. { COMPLETED % | BALANCE TO |[RETAINAGE
NO DESCRIPTION OF WORK VALUE APPLICATION PERIOD STORED AND STORED FINISH TO DATE
00001 Fire Alamm Material $56,755.73 $56,755.73 $0.00 $0.00 $56,755.73[100.00 $0.00 $0.00
00062 Fire Alarm Commigeioning Labor $4,343.60 $4,343.60 $0.00 $0.00 84,343 .50]100.00 $0.00 $0.00
00003 Fire Alarm Preparaticn Labor §376.46 $376.46 $0.00 $0.00 $376.46]100.00 $0.00 $0.00
00004 Pire Alarm Project Management $1,686.86 $1,686.86 $0.00 $50.00 $1,686.86(100.00 $0.00 $0.00
00005 Fire Alarm Electrical Contract $9,317.65 $9,317.65 $0.00 $0.00 $9,317.65/100.00 50.00 £0.00
L SUBTOTAL $72,480.30 §72,480.30 £0.00 $0.00 $72,480.30 ID0.00%J '£0.00 $0.00 )

H v
HEL S R
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23B Proof of Pay - Page 1of1 Payment details - AP-PO - The University of lowa

Your path: Home > Payment

AP/PO PeopleSoft Web Applications

User options | Help

Payment details for voucher: 83084908

Voucher Vendor ID Remit Vendor Name
ID LOC

83084908 0000284538 002 Johnson Controls
Fire Protection LP

Gross Payment
Voucher Handling
Amt. Code

$3,624.01 AC

Payment Payment Invoice # Invoice Remitto Amt From
Status Information Date Voucher
PAID ACH:624600 41218972 11/19/2018 Detail $3,624.01

Dt: 01/07/2019
Amt: $3,624.01

New Payment Search
AP-PO Web Applications Home Page
Self-Service

(WALTERSC) Logoff

Accounts Payable / Purchasing is a department in the Finance and Operations organization.

Copyright © The University of Iowa. All rights reserved.

Please direct inquires regarding using this application to acntpay@uiowa.edu

https://www.bo.uiowa.edu/ap-po/payment/action.cim?action=Search+Payments+by+Voucher+ld&voucher_id=83084908
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24B Invoice - Page 1 of 2

SCHUMACHER ELEVATOR COMPANY
PO Box 393

» One Schumacher Way

" Denver, lowa 50622

PO 1001926549

Phone: (319) 984-5676

Fax: (319) 406-1270

Internet: www.schumacherelevator.com
E-mall: accounting @schumacherelevator.com

N Invoice
Billing Address Information
Document Number 90429780
SOLDTO ACCT NO 1001532 Document Date 01/17/2018
UNIVERSITY OF IOWA
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE & TRAVEL :
202 PCO Purchase Order No.
IOWA CITY IA 52242-2500 Purchase Order Date 00/00/0000
LR AR .. Payment Terms Net 30 Days
Shipping Address Billing Date 01/17/2018
SHIP TO ACCT NO 1001936 Currency - Usb
U OF IA - MEDICAL RESEARCH CENTER
501 NEWTON RD
IOWA CITY IA 52242
1 of 1
Iltem Material Description Quantity Unit Price Amount
Invoice for service call on 1/2/2018. Technicians worked on
the elevators after a steam pipe broke over the weekend.
Copy of work slip is enclosed.
0010 | MS1 550H 203.08 1,116.94
MECHANIC (SPECIAL REGULAR TIME)
ltems Tot 1,116.94
State Tax 0.00
County Tax 0.00
City Tax 0.00
Total Amount $ 1,116.94

zssc_involceistd  01/2004
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Date: [ &7 T3  Netificatlon i i 3

(EZLS _ :

. . ~ , Denver 3

air Job #: ator ID#:

Repair Job#: ____ Elevstor 1D ) Dbt Moirics 54

p Dubugue 5

Customer: /s B Fort Dodge 5

Location:__ 8

o Driving - CUNT
HOURS 17 oT Time MISC. EXPENSES A 318-084-5676
e a1 ] . T Quincy,IL  B00-779-5438
Expense Report ] Y
_ Mech. Hours i § 1| ErpenssRep Rockford,IL 815-053-8340
Helper Hours Mlles VN §12-333-3066
U R . - - T i - i AN 507-285-0251
_Team Hours | } | R i Perking 800-779-5 é
Travel Time B800-779-5438
- 4 - £0B-7H5-8410
Total Tima | 60B-222-3766
MATERIAL 5 AMOUNT
E5E g
JOB COMPLETED:

Date: 800~779-5438 Cedar Rapids 318-382-1017
Established in 1936 . Davenport BOD-779-5438
Contract Type: J——— Denver 319-884-5676.
r o S ~ Dee Moines 515-243-5487
Customer: . { | i o C Schumache Dubugue 563-5884863
o ; e Fort Dodge 515-576-7268
Location: ./ / /% Elevater Company lowa City B00-775-5438
~ One Schumacher Way Marshalliown 800-779-5438
Customer Ne.: e B P O. Box 393 - Denver 1A 50622 Mason City 641-424-1307
Qttumwa  800-779-5438
X . - Sioux City 712-258-3535
HOURS §T 1.5 ’i.f oY HISC, EXPENSES AMOUNT Waterloo 319-084~5676
N Quincy.IL  BOD-778-5438
Mech. Hours Z / Expense Report Rockford 1L B15-883-8340
Helper Hours Klles Minneapolis, MN 812-333-3086
a i Rochestar, MN 507-285-0251
Team Hours Parking Kitksville MO 800~778-5438
Travel Time Sloux Falls. 8D 800-779-5438
— I reorder Parta LaCrosse, Wl 608-785-8410
TotalTime | = /= Madison, Wl 608-222-3766
WORK DONE: < [ o o s.le ot g MATERIAL AMOUNT
5 ~ Lt i -
g : L4
/
7
WORK DONE BY: 2 CUSTOMER:
/
SAFETY CHECKLIST
EHECKLIST - , JOB COMPLETED
D 1 Cheek with building parsonnel E] 5 Varlfy that jumpers used sre remaoved from agquipmant
Cves [Hwo
E 2. Check glevelor door operation and dear protestion D & Cempléio magh ne room logs
] 3. Gheck feor lavel accuracy D 7 OFFICE COPY - WHITE
{71 4 visuat inspeciion of at equipmant in 1t regm e CUSTOMER COPY - PINK
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24B Proof of Pay - Page 1of1 Payment details - AP-PO - The University of lowa

AP/PO PeopleSoft Web Applications

Your path: Home > Payment User options | Help

Payment details for voucher: 82885642

Voucher Vendor ID Remit Vendor Name Gross Payment

ID LOC Voucher Handling
Amt. Code

82885642 0000121248 002 Schumacher $1,116.94 AC

Elevator Company

Payment Payment Invoice # Invoice Remitto Amt From
Status Information Date Voucher
PAID ACH:564274 90429780 01/17/2018 Detail $1,116.94

Dt: 03/28/2018
Amt: $1,116.94

New Payment Search (WALTERSC) Logoff
AP-PO Web Applications Home Page
Self-Service

Accounts Payable / Purchasing is a department in the Finance and Operations organization.
Copyright © The University of Iowa. All rights reserved.

Please direct inquires regarding using this application to acntpay@uiowa.edu

https://www.bo.uiowa.edu/ap-po/payment/action.cfm?action=Search+Payments+by+Voucher+ld&voucher_id=82885642
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25B Invoice - Page 1 of 2

THE UNIVERSITY OF IOWA
DESIGN PROFESSIONAL PAY APPLICATION REQUEST

Application/Invoice Date: ~ 04/26/2018 Net O
Contract #: CS2472
Invoice No.: CS2472-01-FINAL

WHITEP VIZ/

Line 1= $ 1,100.00
Ling 2= $0.00
To: University of lowa From: CMBA Architects
FM-Busingss & Financial Services 211 Grand Ave Ste 200
Attn: Capital Accounting Des Maines, I1A 50312

200 USB
lowa Gity, 1A 52242

Project Title: Medical Research Facility - Emergency Pipe Repair and Remediation, Project #0744901

PAY APPLICATION PERIOD FROM: 01/31/2018 TO: 03/31/2018

Basic Services Fee: $1,100.00

Amendments #: $0.00

Total Fee: $1,100.00

Phase of Service % of Fee Total Fee % Requested Total Earned
SUBMITTAL REVIEW 100.00 % $1,100.00 100.00 % $1,100.00
Basic Fee Subtotal: 100.00 % $1,100.00 $1,100.00
Less Previous Requests $ 0.00
Total Basic Fees Due $1,100.00
Reimbursable Expense Limit: $0.00

Amendmaents #: 1 through $0.00

Total Reimbursable Expense Limit: $ 0.00

Reimbursable Previous Requests: $0.00

Current Reimbursable Requested $0.00

Reimbursable Previous Requests: $0.00

Wmount Due this Invoice $ 1,100.00| d

Tasks/Deliverables During this Pay Application Period ( see attached back-up)

The undersigned Design Professional certifies that to the best of the Design Professional's knowledge, information and belief the Work
covered by this application for payment has been completed in accordance with the Agreement, that all amounts have been paid by the
Design Professional for Services for which previous Payment were issued and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment

shown herein is now due.

Respectfully submitted,

Kent Lutz

Associate Principal

iR
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25B Invoice - Page 2 of 2

¥ 2111 GRAND AVENUE, SUITE 200
_ k CMBA ADES MOINES, IA 5%312
ARCH]TECTS (P) 515.244.2111

PROJECT PROGRESS SUMMARY

Medical Research Facility - Emergency Pipe Repair and Remediation
Ul# 0744901 / C$2472 (CMBA #DM18105)
DATE: April 9, 2018

WORK COMPLETED 01/31/18 to 03/30/18:

1. 01/31 Discussed elevator submittal requirements with Woodruff and Schumacher
Completion 10%

2. 03/01Received elevator shop drawings, returned on 03/06.
Completion  100%

3. 03/27 Received and reviewed final shop submittal.

UPCOMING TASKS:
A. N/A

OUTSTANDING CRITICAL ISSUES:
A. NJA

WWW.CMBAARCHITECTS.COM
SIOUX CITY. IA = DES MOINES, IA = SPENCER, IA » GRAND ISLAND, NE
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25B Proof of Pay - Page 1of1l Payment details - AP-PO - The University of lowa

AP/PO PeopleSoft Web Applications

Your path: Home > Payment

User options | Help

Payment details for voucher: 82900609

Voucher Vendor ID Remit Vendor Gross Payment

iD LOC Name Voucher Handling Code
Amt.

82900609 0000536920 002 CMBA $1,100.00 AC

Architects PC

Payment Payment Invoice # Invoice Remit to Amt From
Status Information Date Voucher
PAID ACH:571448 CS2472-01-FINAL 04/26/2018 Detail $1,100.00

Dt: 04/30/2018
Amt: $3,590.90

New Payment Search
AP-PO Web Applications Home Page
Self-Service

(WALTERSC) Logoff

Accounts Payable / Purchasing is a department in the Finance and Operations organization.
Copyright © The University of Iowa. All rights reserved.

Please direct inquires regarding using this application to acntpay@uiowa.edu

https://www.bo.uiowa.edu/ap-po/payment/action.cfm?action=Search+Payments+by+Voucher+ld&voucher_id=82900609
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1 26B Invoice - Page 1 of 83

o
The UL ‘
LINIVERSITY ‘ | Uh’p
OF lowA

CONTRACTOR PAY APPLICATION REQUEST

Application/Invoice Date; 02/2712018

Application No.: 001-R002

Invoice No.: 0744901-001 .

Contract #: CT8279 Line 1=$ 37,165.56

Payment terms: Net Zero Line 2= § 787.80
To: -

University of lowa From Contractor:

Design & Construction Woodruff Construction, LLC
200 USB 1890 Kountry Lane

lowa City, 1A 52242 Fort Dodge, |A 50501
Project Tit} | Number:
Medical Research Facility - Emergency Pipe Repair and Remediation
Project # 0744901
PAY APPLICATION PERIOD FROM: 01/11/2018 TO: 02/02/2018

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM: $ 379,000.00

Change Orders Summary ADDITIONS  DEDUCTIONS

Total changes approved in previous months by Owner 0.00 0.00

Total approved this month 0.00 0.00

TOTALS 0.00 0.00

2. NET CHANGE BY CHANGE ORDERS: . $000

3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE: (Line1+2) $ 379,000.00

4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE: $ 37,953.36 (10%)
5. RETAINAGE: (Completed Word & Stored Material) $0.00

6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINANGE: (Line 4 less Line 5 Total) $ 37,953.36

7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT: (Line 6 from prior Ceriificate) 50.00

8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE: I $ 37,953.36

9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE: (Line 3 less Line 6) $ 341,046.64

| p nreas Line 1= . P
GROUP 227645 ine 1=$ 37,165.56
82861443
FACILITIES MANAGEMENT

Pesign & Construction
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WOODRUFF CONSTRUCTION, LLC 1890 Kountry Lane
S x G A 5

i 5 Fort Dodge, 1 50501
«:h;_; ‘% ;; , éﬁ%ﬁ. ) ort Dodge, JIowa

Phone (515) 576-1118 Fax (515) 955-2170

)

501 Greenfield Drive
Tiffin, Iowa 52340
Phone (319) 545-2410 Fax (319) 545-2411

2/9/2018

Danial Cassidy
UI-FM —D&C.

RE: MRF Water Damage — Pay Application Summary
SUBI: Pay App - 001
Dan,

For all the work from period 1/9/2018 to 2/2/2018The total amount is $37,953.36. Labor
and material cost documents are enclosed for review.

If you require additional clarification, please contact me. Thank you for your prompt
TESPONSE.

Sincerely,

WOODRUFF CONSTRUCTION, LLC

Leon Zhang
Assistant Project Manager

Page 1
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COST ANALYSIS MRF Water Damage T&M
Pericd: 1/9/2018 to 2/212018
Pay App - 01
TOTAL WOODRUFF LABOR COST = $| 24,666.38
TOTAL WOODRUFF MATERIAL COST = $| 1,842.09
SUBTOTAL = §| 26,508.47 |
plus OH&P @ [16% =%  3976] = $[30,484.74 | |
|
TOTAL SUBCONTRACT COST = $| 7,112.97 [
plus OH&P @ [5% =% 355.65] = $[ 7,468.62 |
TOTAL PRICE FOR THE PERIOD §| 37.953.36
COST ANALYSIS MRF Water Damage T&M
Pay App - 01 Pericd: 9-Jan-18 to 2-Feb-18
TABOR CLASSIFICATION/ QUANTITY UNIT UNIT UNIT UNIT LABOR MATERIAL SUBCON TOTAL
MAT'L SUBCON

MATERIAL
e i Mﬁgw

LABOR

LABOR T
10-Jan |Mark Toth-Superintendent 8 mh 3 76.69 $ 6135213 - 3 - 3 613.52
11-Jan |Mark Toth-Superiniendent 8 mh 3 76.69 $ 61352|3% - 3 - 3 613.52
12-Jan |Mark Toth-Superintendent 3 mh $ 76.69 $ 450.141% - 3 - 3 460.14
15-Jan |Mark Toth-Superintendent 8 mh 3 76.69 $ 61352|% - $ - $ €13.52
16-Jan |Mark Toth-Superintendent 8 mh $ 76.69 $ 6135218 - 3 - $ 613.52
17-Jan |Mark Toth-Superintendent 8 mh $ 76.69 $ 61352|% ~ b - $ 613.52
|
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Mark Toth-Superintendent 8 mh $ 76.69 $ 613.52]% - $ - 5 613.52
18-dan |Lorenzo-Labor 8 mh $ 55.55 $ 444409 - $ - $ 444.40
Troy-Labor 8 mh $ 55.55 $ 44440(% - 3 - $ 444.40
Mark Toth-Superintendent 8 mh 3 76.69 $ 613523 - 3 - 3 613.52
19-Jan [Lorenzo-Labor 8 mh $ 55.55 $ 444403 - 3 - $ 444.40
Troy-Labor 8 mh $  b55.55 $ 444.40($ - 13 - |89 444.40
Mark Toth-Superintendent 8 mh 3 76.68 $ 61352 (% - $ - $ 613.52
22-Jan |Lorenzo-Labor 8 mh $ 55.55 $ 44440(% - $ - $ 444.40
Troy-Labor 3 mh $ 55.55 $ 4444013 - 3 - 3 444.40
Mark Toth-Superintendent 8 mh § 76.69 $ 613.52{% - 3 - $ 613.52
23-Jan |Lorenzo-Labor 8 mh $ 55.55 $ 44440(% - $ - $ 444,40
Troy-Labor 8 mh $ 55.55 $ 44440 (S - $ - 3 444.40
Mark Toth-Superintendent 8 mh § 76.69 $ 613528 - 3 - 3 613.52
04-Jan |corenzo-Labor 8 mh $ 55.55 $ 444403 - 3 - $ 444.40
Troy-Labor 8 mh $ 55.55 3 44440(% - $ - $ 444.40
Kevin-Labor 8 mh $ 55,55 $ 44440(3 - $ - $ 444.40
Mark Toth-Superintendent 8 mh $ 76.69 $ 613.52(8% - 3 - $ 613.52
25-Jan Lorenzo-Labor 8 mh $ 55.55 $ 4444019 - 3 - $ 444.40
Troy-Labor 8 mh 3 55.55 . $ 44440|% - $ - $ 444.40
Cesar-Labor 8 mh 3 55.85 : P 444401 % - $ - $ 444.40
Mark Toth-Superintendent 8 mh $ 76.69 ' $ 61352]% - $ - 3 813.52
Lorenzo-Labor 8 mh 3 55.55 3 444401| % - 3 - $ 444.40
26-Jan |Troy-Labor 8 mh 3 55.55 $ 4444013 - 3 - $ 444.40
Cesar-Labor 8 mh $ 55.55 $ 444401]% - 3 - 3 444.40
Kevin-Labor 8 mh $ 55.55 $ 44440 % - 3 - $ 444,40
Mark Toth-Superintendent 8 mh 3 76.69 $ 6138298 - 3 - 5 613.52
Lorenzo-Labor 8 mh $ 55,55 $ 444401 % - 3 - $ 444.40
Troy-Labor 8 mh 3 55.55 $ 44440(% - $ - 3 444.40
Cesar-Labor 8 mh $ 55.55 $ 44440|8% - $ - $ 444.40
29-Jan |Kevin-Labor 8 mh $  55.55 $  44440(3 - 3% - |$ 44440 ;
Mark Toth-Superintendent 8 mh $ 7669 $ 613529 - 3 - $ 613,52 |
30-Jan Troy-Labor 8 mh $ 55.55 = $ 44440(% - $ - 3 444,40
Cesar-Labor 8 mh $ 55.55 $§ 44440|3 - $ - 3 444.40
Kevin-Labor 8 mh 3 55.55 $ 4444013 - 3 - 3 444.40
Mark Toth-Superintendent 8 mh $ 76.69 $ 61352]% - $ - 3 613.52
31-Jan [Troy-Labor 8 mh $ 55.55 $ 4444093 - $ - $ 444.40
Cesar-Labor 8 mh $ 55.55 $ 4444018 - § - 3 444.40
1-Feb Mark Toth-Superintendent 8 mh $ 76.69 $ 613.52;% - $ - 3 613.52
Cesar-Labor 8 mh $ 55.55 $ 444401 % - $ - 3 444.40
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Mark Toth-Superintendent 8 mh $ 76.69 -§ 613521% - $ 13 613.52
2-Feb Troy-Labor 3 mh $ 55.55 $ 44440 (S - 3 $ 444.40
Cesar-Labor 8 mh $ 55.55 $ 4444018 - $ $ 44440
Kevin-Labor 8 mh $ 55.55 $ 44440 % - $ $ 44440
MATERIAL ,
16-Jan |ACT $1,179.12 3  1,179.12
17-Jan Gypsum Board Work $ 471.04 $ 471.04
' Gypsum Board Work $ 7.27 3 7.27
18-Jan Resiliet)t FIooringIBase $ 2181 $ 21.81
Protection Material $ 217.13 5 217.13
Gypsum Board Work $ 5.64 $ 5.64
19-Jan Gypsum Board Work $ 45.16 $ _45.16
Protection Material $ 143.07 3 143,07
Gypsum Board Work $ 5473 15 54.73
22-Jan |Cleaning $ 14.82 $ 14.82
24-Jan |Cleaning $ B.47 $ 8.47
25-Jan |Cleaning $ 13.63 $ 13.63
29-Jan |[Ceiling tile at Lv0 $ B246 3 62.46
31-Jan |Glue for vinyl base $ 39.52 $ 39.52
5-Feb Ceiling tile, flooring $ 40.18 $ 40.18
Ceiling tile, laminate repair $ 3522 $ 35.22
1/25-2/1|Parking $ 9260 $ 92.60
2-Feb_|Vacuum for cleaning $ 100.70 3 100.70
3 -
Material Credit $ -
17-Jan_|Cleaning material $ (7.27) ¥ (7.27)
Small tools $ (7.76) $ (7.76)
Small tools $ (644 $ (6.44)
18-Jan [Small tools $ (15.99) $ (15.99)
Small tools $  (1.59) $ {1.59)
Proction material $ (217.13) 3 (217.13)
Small tools $ (19.40) $ {19.40)
19-Jan Small tools $ {11.86) $ {11.86)
Protection material $ (143.07) $ (143.07)
Small tools $ (420 $ (4.20
24-Jan_[Cleaning material $ (7.99) $ (7.99)
25-Jan |Unlock car - $ (60.00) 3 {(60.00)
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30 |Small toofs $  (14.99) S (14.99)
Misc material $ {(11.19) $ (11.19)
31-Jan }Small tools $ (39.52) $ {39.52)
>-Feb Small tocls $ (40.18) $ (40.18)
Small tools $ {100.70) $ {100.70)
AE material sale tax credit $ -
Invoice #5010098503.001 3 (0.32) 3 (0.32)
18-Jan |Invoice #5010089270.001 $ (0.09) $ {0.09)
Order # 5312228 3 (0.19) $ {0.19)
2-Feb |Vinyl patcher $ (0.80) § {0.60)
. [SUBCONTRACTORS: Lot B il d oG o e
Advanced Electrical Service $ - $4160.911% 4,160.91
AAA Mechanical Contractor-
Water damage $ “ $2,164.26 | § 2,164.26
AAA Mechanical Contractor-
Pipe repair $ $ - 787.80 | $ 787.80
3 3 - $ -
3 $ - $ -
$ $ - $ -
3 3 - $ -
S Qs,{iﬁif’ . . ~ L _.sw'i_ds_ A S iksz ~’§ 9 G )
SUBTOTAL 38 §$1,842.09 711297 | $ 33,621.44
PERIOD TOTAL $24,666.38 | $ 1,842.09] % 7,112.97’ $ 33,621.44
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Tue m FACILITIES MANAGEMENT
UNIVERSITY Design & Construction
OF lOwWA

TIME AND MATERIAL FORM :
USE ONE FORM FOR EACH DAY'- MUST BE LEGIBLE f

General Contractor _WooDRYFF  (omsT. Co. Date Work Performed __} / o [i®
Subcontractor Change Order Request No
Project Name MR E WATER, DAmMRGE RePaIR Project Number _O 744 Q0 |

Description of Work STAGING EQUIPm ENT & OFFICE.

Hourly Hours Hourly Hours
s ~ "Name Trade | Rate | Reg. | O.T. Name Trade | Raté | Reg, | O.T,
MALAL TOoTH |SuPT T | &

Equipment and Material (attach invoices)

Quantity Description
|
Subcontractor's Representative (if applicable)_ .~ / |
General Contractor's Representative ([ALg

Owner's Representative (Required)

White=Conhactor Copy
Yellow=Owner Copy

Apnil, 2007 lowa Clty, lowa 52242
pril,

I 200 University Seivices Bullding
319-335-5500 Fax 319-335-2722

Werszatd-1r

o

({
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THE m , FACILIMES MANAGEMENT
UN[VERSITY Design & Construction
OF lowa

TIME AND MATERIAL FORM

USE ONE FORM FOR EACH DAY - MUST BE LEGIBLE

General Contractor _ Wo 0 DRIFE  CondST. O - Date Work Performed ZH [18

Subcontractor Change Order Request No

Project N\ame _ MR F WATER. DamALE RepAtR Project Number  © 1444 Qo |

Description of Work SeTiNG VP orrICE [ oederinde maTeaLS
(Froo@inG & BASE) INITIAL WALK THROVGH
Hourly Hours Hourly Hours
Name - " [Trade | Rate: | Reg. | O.T] 7| = ~ Name Trade | Rate | Reg. | O.T.
mpy V. TOTH |SUPT. T I8

Equipment and Material (attach invoices)

Quantity Description

General Contractor's Representative

f i
Owner's Representative (Required) f;/'.f"ﬂt’H s
White=Conlractor Copy 200 University Services Building

Yellow=Owner Copy \ lowa Clty, lowa 52242

April, 2007 319-335-5500 Fax 319-335-2722

WI7A20/4-17
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L
THE ﬁl—n FACILITIES MANAGEMENT
UNIVERSI.TY Design & Construction
OF [owA

TIME AND MIATERIAL FORM
USE ONE FORM FOR EACH DAY - MUST BE LEGIBLE

General Contractor Woob RUFE CaMST. (g Date Work Performed _\ / 124 / | ¥

Subcontractor Change Order Request No

ProjectName _M R E  WATER. DamACE  REPAIR Pproject Number _OTH4 90 |

Description of Work _ Wo RKEeD L MeS. ONsSI'TE DBog To TeaW NG

IN oI G . WEMNT Room TO Room  RERD I G I}.Amr\cé‘_ 3

oRDELIN G mMmatTeEdal.

Hourly Hours ) R | Hourly Hours
Name Trade | Rate [ Reg. | O.T. ~ " Name | Trade | Rate | Reg. | O.T.

MAL K, TOTH [SUPT, & =

Equipment and Material (attach invoices)

Quantity Description

Subcontractor’s Representative (if applicable)

General Confractor's Representative m

Owner’s Representative (Required

White=Conlracter Copy [ 200 University Services Building
Yellow=Owner Copy - lowa City, lowa 52242
Apiril, 2007 319-335-5500 Fax 319-335-2722

WZ7323/4-17
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THE m FACILITIES MANAGEMENT

UNIVERSITY _ Design & Construction

OF lowa

TIME AND MATERIAL FORM

USE ONE FORM FOR EACH DAY - MUST BE LEGIBLE

General Contractor Woo o RUFF  ComdST . Lo Date Work Performed _} /15 /| &
Subcontractor : Change Order Request No
Project Name _ AT WATER, bamabE REPAIR, Project Numberﬁ-o"T H4 90 |

Description of Work _TPREPP IN - FoR Jog /OE.DEIZ.HJG MATEL A L- /ST!’-\(:)!A)G

MATELIAL & EGJV\WP,

Hourly Hours o Hourly.| _ Hours

# 7 "Name Trade | Rale | Reg. | O.T. Name -

| Tradé | Rate |'Reg. [O.T. |

A TOTH  BSUFT. T

Equipment and Material (attach invoices)

Quantity Description

Subcontractor's Representative (if applicable _,/ /.

General Contractor's Representative

Owner's Representative (Required)

White=Conhactor Copy
Yellow=Owner Copy

‘ lowa City, lowa 52242
April, 2007

I 200 University Services Bullding
319-335-5500 Fax 319-335-2722

warazad-17
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THE m FACILITIES MANAGEMENT
UNIVERS['[Y Design & Construction
OF lowa

TIME AND MATERIAL FORM
USE ONE FORM FOR EACH DAY - MUST BE LEGIBLE

General Contractor \WeobRJOEE Ooutst, Co . Date Work Performed | / | L’/ (8

Subcontractor Change Order Request No

Project Name ___MRF _waTee. DamAGE REPAWR  project Number ® 74 a# |

Description of Work PLrepolPinNG FORL Jog l/ CEOER NG MmpaTteEd A L..j/

STAGING EQ WP & maTeER 1AL,

ke e[ . | Hourly Hours Hourty | Hours
- |0~ 'Name==- . 4 Trade’| "Rate” | Reg. | O.T. Name Trade | Rate | Req. | O.T. |
Ma . TOTH | SUPT, LI RSY

Equipment and Material (attach invoices)

Quantity Description

Subcontractor's Répresentative (if applicable)__ /¥

General Contractor's Representative

e /
Owner's Representative (Required)
White=Contraclor Copy 200 University Services Bullding
YeIIPw=Owner Copy lowa City, lowa 52242
April, 2007 ~319-335-5500 Fax 319-335-2722

W27323/4-17
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THE m FACILITIES MANAGEMENT

UNIVERSHY ) Design & Construction

OF lowA

TIME AND MATERIAL FORM
USE ONE FORM FOR EACH DAY - MUST BE LEGIBLE

General Contractor WooD R UFFE Cod ST . Co Date Work Performed | /'_’ /' g

Subcontractor Change Order Request No

Project Name __ MR F . WATER. DAmA GE. REPAIR  Project Number O 74 H o)

Description of Work PRePPING FoRr JOB _/OR_D&&H\IG MATER (AL,

ATabING EGQUVIPMEN T 4+ MATER lal.

{-... |Houwly| Hours Hourly | Hours
Name - " Trade | Rate | Reg. [ O.T. ' | * ~Name Trade | Rate | Reg. | O.T.
MmAL K. TOTH |SufT, T |V

Equipment and Material (attach invoices)

Quantity Description

Subcontractor’s Representative (if appli\% s

General Contractor's Representative

Owner's Representative (Required)

White=Coniractor Copy 200 Unliversity Services Building
Yellow=Owner Copy lowa City, lowa 52242
April, 2007 319-335-5500 Fox 319-335-2722

W27323/4-17

Al
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THE m FACILITIES MANAGEMENT

UNIVERS].TY Design & Construction

OF fowa

TIiME AND MATERIAL FORM
USE ONE FORM FOR EACH DAY - MUST BE LEGIBLE

General Contractor WooDRUFE ConisT, QO . Date Work Performed 3 /i% [ | €
Subcontractor Change Order Request No
Project Name M RE wWaTER DAmMAGE REPMR Project Number _© T4+ O \

Description of Work _MALK. ToTa -~ SUPEe Vi Sond | /.Loﬂ.e:dzo MELDO LA o

T 204 e Mulad- INAL BASE 2 DED WA ia

Hourly Hours L Hourly Hours
Name Trade | Rale | Reg. | O.T. - -Name ' - i|'Trade | Rate | Reg. | O.T.
ToTh 3uPT, T |® MmEN DOZ.A L— ) ™

Memoeesd | L | X |

Equipment and Material (attach invoices)

Quanitity ' Description

Subcontractor's Representative (if applicable) L

White=Conlractor Copy
Yellow=0Owner Copy

I lowa Clty, lowa 52242
Aptll, 2007

l 200 University Services Bullding
319-335-5500 Fax 319-335-2722

Waraza/-17
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THE m]l‘ FACILITIES MANAGEMENT

UN[VERS[TY Design & Construction
OF lowa

TIME AND MATERIAL FORM
USE ONE FORM FOR EACH DAY - MUST BE LEGIBLE

General Contractor WOODRRUEE aondd s Co. Date Work Performed __ \ [ IQ{ k3

Subcontractor Change Order Request No

Project Name _mM ¥ W ATER Dam AGE REPMRK Project Number O TH 10 |

Description of Work __mat i, ToTH ~ SuPERVISoN fLoe.&rﬂzo MmENDOZA +

Teod me MmO AN — ViNY_ PASE &+ De~ wal-i.

. Hourly Hours ) | Hourly | Hours
no S Namg Trade | Rate | Reg. | O.T. Name ° - “| Trade'|* Rate Reg. | O.T. '~
ToY M SUPT. 3 I MeERO2. A = T I

Mamoeea~ | L. SRS

Equipment and Material (attach invoices)

Quantity A Description

White=Conlroctor Copy 200 Unlversity Services Building
Yellow=Owner Copy lowa Clty, lowa 52242
April, 2007 319-335-5500 Foax 319-335-2722

W2Ta2y/a-17
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THE m FACILITIES MANAGEMENT
_I ].N,IVEISHY Design & Construction
OF lowA
TiME AND MATERIAL FORM
USE ONE FORM FOR EACH DAY - MUST BE LEGIBLE
General Contractor Weob RUEE Cod S CT. CO. Date Work Performed a/i¥
Subcontractor Change Order Request No
Project Name MRF WaTeEe DAMAGTE pepa\ R Project Number #1744 90|
Description of Work ___ma-té Toth /SuPEL\I\ sond
o4 wemoeryd locErl Lo MEMNDOZA 0 e i)t
T+ | Hourly Hours Hourly Hours
Name Trade | Rate | Reg. | O.T. Name Trade | Rate PO
Yot SUPT. T1 & Mmen & 9 Z-A % g,
me Mo A ¥ | 6
y | L
Equipment and Material (attach invoices)
_. |, Quantity _ Description
subcontractor's Representative (if applicable) [ /Y

General Contractor's Representative

Owner's Representative (Requiredggv

- va
P e
‘ White=Contractor Copy |

200 University Services Building
fowa City, lowa 62242
319-335-5500  Fox 319-335-2722

Yallow=Owner Copy
Aptll, 2007

Wer32i4-17
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| L

THE ﬁ]_]]_l FACILITIES MANAGEMENT
1 INIVERSITY Design & Construction

(  OF lowA

TivE AND MATERIAL FORM
USE ONE FORM FOR EACH DAY - MUST BE LEGIBLE

General Contractor Wooaﬂ_ﬁr—‘r- Con s, CO . Date Wark Perfofmed 1 /23 ZI‘K

Change Order Request No

Subcontractor
Project Name Mee WATEL. DAMALE- REeplR.  Project Number ¥ o741 90l
Description of Work mARLK, ToTld I SupeEaV1IS ol
Throl memo@e ™~y ’/ Vil s T Lonefd 2.0 MEAMD 0 2 A /b‘fb{wm_r..
— 1 —~Hourly| Hours -~ | Hourly Hours
Name Trade | Rate | Reg. | O.T. Name Trade | Rate | Reg. | O.T.
TotTh ST, % | Q| | memunend I8
meVpoZ o

Equipment and Material (attach invoices)

Quentity Description

Subcontractor's Representative (if applicable) e

|

|

|

7 7 |

General Contractor's Representative ﬁl M

Yy " .
Owner's Representative (Required)_’{/gm
White=Contractor Copy V | 200 University Services Bullding

Yellow=0Owner Copy lowa City, lowa 52242
Apri, 2007 319-335-5500 Fax 319-335-2722

warazana-17
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L

THE ﬁl_ﬂ

JINIVERSITY
OF lowA

General Contractor _WonD RUFE Aa)ST. CO
Subcontractor |
Project Name _P €. T WATEL. DaAmMPAGE, REPAIR,
Description of Work MmALA., To~h

TeoYy Memuren /VM\AL. SHoSE. )

26B Invoice - Page 18 of 83

Tive AND MATERIAL FORM

USE ONE FORM FOR EACH DAY - MUST BE LEGIBLE

_/ SUTPELNIS ord

Change Order Request No

FACILITIES MANAGEMENT
Design & Construction

Date Work Performed { fau [1¥

&
Project Number o144 A0 |

Yavin) Faimed. ‘/v”d*:m., B S T

Logerny o MEN Do Z A

D AR N =l

] Hourly |__Hours | |, o o e Hourly | Hours
Name Trade | Rate | Reg. | O.T. Mame ' Trade| Rate | Reg. | O.T.
ToTy SupT- T Q| | mewozA £ % | R
Mamdeadnd 2 | R
Frlmed.. %
Equipment and Material (attach Invoices)
Quantity Description

Subcontractor's Representative (if applicabie)

General Contractor's Representative

Fut

Il

e

Owner's Representative (Required)‘zz :

White=Contractor Copy

Yelow=0Ownet Copy

April, 2007

W27323/4-17

v

200 University Services Bullding
[owa Clty, lowa 52242
319-335-5500 Fox 319-335-2722
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ThHE m FACILITIES MANAGEMENT
,...UN'[VERSHY Design & Construction
(  orlowA

TIME AND MATERIAL FORM

USE ONE FORM FOR EACH DAY - MUST BE LEGIBLE

General Contractor Woon UFE CondST. €O Date Work Performed _! [25 €

Suhcontractor ' Change Order Regquest No

Project Name _MRE_ WATER DAMAGE 2EPAMR  Project Number # 014 qol

Description of Work M, ToTH / Supeevisond

Lot Z.0 men) Doz A / e dunL] CEcnu GAaLLEGDS /CElLN@""—F—
! ' I Gg L BeSE
s Tood e moi-2A /QG.H...:-JC:' TH-E /vm':jl_e,h.g(-'_
B S S T L Ho[jr[y HOUrS e o Hourly HOU!‘S

| Name Trade | Rate | Reg. | G.T. Name Tradé’|” Rate. | Reg. [‘O.T '+ -

\

‘ ToTH 3UPT, T I8 MEID oA T IR
MomJeedd < |8
CALLEGD S | X

Equipment and Material (attach invoices)

'} Quantity Description

; Subcontractor's Rfapresentative (if applicable)

General Contractor's Representative 113

Owner's Representative (Required) f’/ﬁ%ﬂ“ﬁ%

Yellow=0Owner Copy

200 Unlversity Services Sullding
Apiil, 2007

lowa City, lowa 52242
319-335-5500 Fax 319-335-2722

W27323/4-17

! - &
Lo

] PR

\ White=Coniractor Copy
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THE m : FACILITIES MANAGEMENT
,..UNIVERSHY ' _ Design & Construction
( orlowa

TiME AND MATERIAL FORM

USE ONE FORM FOR EACH DAY - MUST BE LEGIBLE

o, Date Work Performed __\ {ac., (l 8

Change Order Request No

-+
— —Project Name .MRE ‘\WATER, DAM ALE REPA R.  Project Number _ O HY 9o {

General Contractor WooD g OFF _ConlsT,

Subcontractor

LoeeNZo MENDoZA [ Ded WALt
1

/v:,.:m_ BAST
BN G TIVE

Description of Work _m AL & Tet it / sepeeisont
despl. GALLEGDS | TROY Mo m U zAh

Kewin £AZmMEL,

. . .| Hourly Hours | Hourly Hours
Name Trade | Rate | Reg. | O.T. Name Trade | Rate | Reg. | O.T.
mak i SoTH SuPT. < GALLEGO S | B
Mamue s M || R
Epl M Ef < 1"
( ™M Er]DOZ g 18

Equipment and Material (attach invoices)

Description

Quantity

subcontractor's Representative (if applicable) _, /)

General Contractor's Representative it 1443

Owner's Representative (Requiredﬁzg%/ﬂ_?é%mﬁf

I V /

i PO

[ I 200 University Services Building

White=Contractor Copy
Jowa City, iowa 52242

Yellow=0wnei COpy
April, 2007 219-335-5500 Fax 319-335-2722

WeTazaA-1T
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THE m FACILITIES MANAGEMENT
UNIVEIGITY Design & Construction
OF lowa

TIME AND MATERIAL FORM
USE ONE FORM FOR EACH DAY - MUST BE LEGIBLE

General Contractor Woop @ OFE Conts T, O, Date Work Performed ! / 29 Z \ ¥
Subcontractor ] Change Order Request No

Project Name _ M. R+ &+ WATER HamAGE REPALR Project Number # 01544 A0

Description of Work __mesil. ToTH /:SU?EL\!LSOJ LoreNzZo MenpoZA /ba_#whl_l_

Tov MCMORRAN_ KENMIA FAtmEr. /VNVL B ASE
C,ESF\IL. GP\LLE-(;-O.S /a,gn_u\)c-, TILE

:{Hourly.| . Hours "~ LT ' Hourly Hours
Name Trade Rate Reg_ O.T. Name Trade | Rate | Reg. | O.T
Yoo SUPT. R | = MEND 0Z A I |
Mam 9 teA M g |8
FALMEA— T |8
GRLLE L OS RN

Equipment and Material (attach invoices)

_| Quantity Description
i PCB ., (:l_ ('rirrnn.:;)"'kc‘sdsflc.a | Qe ’Hn:‘ —le (GrLacien '70"I>

Subcontractor's Representative (if applicable) /\/ﬂ

Generai Contractor's Representative

=
Owner's Representative (Required) a4

White=Contractor Copy 200 University Services Building
Yellow=0Owner Copy - lowa City, lowa 52242

Apll, 2007 319-335-5500 Fax 319-335-2722

Wara2a/aA7
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THE m FACILMES MANAGEMENT
UN lVE.FSlTY . Design & Construction
OF lowa

TiME AND MATERIAL FORM

USE ONE FORM FOR EACH DAY - MUST BE LEGIBLE

General Contractor M{oo DY IFE CantsT. Co. Date Work Performed _! /3o /1§

Subcontractor __ - Change Order Request No

Project Name ™M, £ .F. \WATEL DamAce @efAl  Project Number o744 Q0|

Description of Work _MAL K. ToThH _/Su?a.(_\h Sos KeNin FALMmEL. / DefwWaLL
TeoyY Mmemute AN /V:uw_ BASE, Caspad. GALLE&OS I/CEILJ.\.(C: TICES
Hourly |__Hours: [ :[uwszrie = 2] © 7 #] Hourly |__Hours
Name Trade | Rate | Reg. | O.T. Name Trade | Rate | Reg. | O.T.
ToTe SUPT . 18 FRLmME % | &
Manotapn™~ <€ Q
CopLLEGLS < | &

Equipment and Material (attach invoices)

Quantity Description

'.F

Subcontractor's Representative (if applicable),. / f

General Contractor's Representative

Owner's Representative (Required)

White=Conlracter Copy
Yellow=0wner Copy

200 Unlversity Services Building
April, 2007

lowa City, lowa 52242
319-335-5500 Fax 319-335-2722

W27323/4-17
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UN}VERSI'[Y ] Design & Construction !

L 26B Invoice - Page 23 of 83

THE ﬁ FACILITIES MANAGEMENT

OF lowa

TiME AND MATERIAL FORM :
USE ONE FORM FOR EACH DAY - MUST RE LEGIBLE _ !

General Contractor. Woo b gUEE ConsT . Co. Date Work Performed 1 /3 [ 1¥
Subcontractor Change Order Request No

Project Name _MRF MW/ATER DAMAGE. REPAIR. Project Number #o744 90 |

Description of Work _ Mgl toTH / SuPEa S oad CesAR GatLEGOS /(LE it 6 ThL B

TooNY MeamueeANS {/ ViodL 8pSE.

I Hourly Hours =~ | # -~ |Hourly | _:Hours SR
Name Trade | Rate | Reg. [ O.T. Name Trade | Rate | Reg. | O.T.
o 1 SUPT, | &8 [gArrecos RS

Memolan~ T 1

Equipment and Material (attach invoices)

Quantity Description

Subcontractor's Representative (if applicable),. /A

General Contractor's Representative ) . ™~

Owner's Representative (Require

White=Conhactor Copy 200 University Services Building
Yellpw=0wner Copy lowa City, lowa 52242
Apiril, 2007 319-336-5500 Fox 319-335-2722

W2rs2y4-17
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L

THE m

26B Invoice - Page 24 of 83

FACILITIES MANAGEMENT

UNIVERSITY Design & Construction
OF lowa
TIME AND MATERIAL FORM
USE ONE FORM FOR EACH DAY - MUST BE LEGIBLE
General Contractor Mloanguf & GowsT. €0 . Date Work Performed __ 2 / |
Subcontractor Change Order Request No

Project Name

MLE WRTEAL. DpMAGE. REPALIL

Description of Work

" Project Number X o744 ol

Mo Torpe ’/5UFELU\SDAJ

Subcontractor’s Representative (if applicable)
General Contractor's Representative

Owner's Representative (Required)__

White=Conlractor Copy

Yellow=Owner Copy

Aprl, 2007

W2rsaad-17

I 200 University Services Building

Jowa City, lowa 52242

319-335-5500 Fax 319-335-2722

(Esan. GALLEGAS /G.Elu:\}b

T TILE
senntrae | s Hourly Hours Hourly | -Hours.. [ ...
Name Trade | Rate | Reg. | O.T. Name Trade | Rate | Reg. [ O.T.
ToTy T | ® GALLE 6 OS v | 3
[
Equipment and Material (attach invoices)
Quantity Description
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The m FACILITIES MANAGEMENT
UN IVERSITY Design & Construction : |
OF [owa L

TIME AND MATERIAL FORM

USE ONE FORM FOR EACH DAY - MUST BE LEGIBLE

General Contractor W oop QuF E  Con ST CO. Date Work Performed 2 / 2 / K

- Subcontractor Change Order Request No

Project Name MR F \WaTee. DAMAGE REPAIR Project Number # oY 9o

Description of Work __ MaAL Y ToTH ’/ SUPEL\1Soad  CESAL. GALLEGLS /CE“—"*’ G TILE

edin) FP-MELI/DR_&QALL— TEONY MomuU@lpA S /\IM‘#L Qasel

o aw Hourly ) . Hours. | o oo - Hourly Hours
Name Trade | Rate | Reg. | O.T. Name Trade | Rate | Reg. | O.T.
ToT h ¥ 1w GALLEGES T | &
' Momoeen™~f T I™&
FALME Am : ¢! 8

Equipment and Material (attach invoices)

Quantity Description
1L CERILIN ¢ TILE S - . -
| F AL ProForm Duidwall., mobd
3 COANEL. BEAD S

White=Contractor Copy 200 University Services Building
Yellow=Owner Copy lowa Clty, lowa 52242

Aprl, 2007 ' 319-335-6500 Fax 319-335-2722

W2r323/417
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WCC Material
Cost
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26B Invoice - Page 27 of 83 IR ST e e

]
B
g
s

e e Diversily 6F 104 FardLng 2 Transportation
R Hagpital fam &
Uriversity of |64 Parging and Transporfation 819 958
Hosnltal Ramp | ‘ : .
3R SC 8 4 Payzant Mo.000 .
(319> 3350012 11/(2:1 -j[])i ticket H0.084143
3 L I , Cashier il
Tiﬁ#ﬁ’x A Payrent Ko, ALZ3AH60 Entry Tie Lzeiame (L) 1241
o Ficket fo.085833 Pt Tine: b/ (P 1‘;2:.%
LESE 1B #5317 - . R
ney Tice 1AL018 (ied) 6251 leig fatsB £.00
Bld Tiee 173172018 {ved) 15:28 ' B
Parking Fire gear _
Parilag Fep Fate B $2§:[}0 .“?'\?‘,(‘OUQ’L 4 eRsenseaaRbTMRTOARIARSLORNSGEY, -
N SHY P - 24
agwedeasiy RO C(}éﬁ ; o 4%298 £
CE e TRENTT CARD Rt {%%% 1
Thank You CES_I}_{E{E]:--.:::::;.t::::-::m::::t:::======
PRI - © - R . 4300

Tea Upnyoald
£F Wk

Hospital Rasp 2 _
(319 338312

» Payrent No.00Z33308
Ticket Ko, 086417

ip £137
Cgpfme (uy 842
s () 1550
Gz

| \ersicy of iova Parkigy and Transper 2t

T Ueirrasay
e P

Universiiy-of 1o Parking: and fransporration
' Hosputal Aamo 1
(319) 35-832

L

i i _ FrC 402 & Pament o, 0007533
parking iR stz 8 §26.00 /048 © Tatket No.(B3ZR0
parkinz Fee Lashier” 10 #30L

$20,40 Entry Tice S0 Ty B:33
rash Amoint s Pald Tisk V5A0E (w), 15:32
o SRR Parking T o Bk
Tot Parking Feg Bate 420509
::::ﬁ‘.:.s«‘,::—'-:”‘:::::::::—— Cash M‘.(}m% SZ(},%

Total $20.00

e R TET
fatltott-t 2

Univestty of [owa Parking and Transportation

4 Pagsent 14 PA0BLIEA
 Ticket ro. 076132
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ARACK

MATERIALS, INC. - Invoice

Tamarack Materlals, Ine. CUSTOMER Ho. INVGICE DATE

9300 James Avenua Sovth 10421 . oHghe” "
= Bloomingion, MN 55431 P.O. % -~ — .ORDERA -

;g!.c ((9[?252))385-5%%% 55 SOUTH GRAND 6527568-00 .,
- 888-4 CUSTOMERJOBNO. - [ PAGEE
= DELIVER TO WOCD |- 1ofd
=
= Remit To: ) )
= Tamarack Materials, nc,

5DS 12-1200
SOLD TO:; P.0.Box 86
2194 1 MB0A23  EOZ52K 10569 03237435403 52 P5O156985 O001:0002 Minneapolis, MN 55486-1200
SHIP TO:
Pl ety IR T R Y b B g e e
P WOODRUFF CONSTRUGTION DELIVER TO WOODRUFF
i HARK 310.485-1616
FORT PODGE IA 50501-8722 IOWA GITY. TA
. - — - SPECIAL INSTRICTIONS | DELIVEREDBY -~ ' [ REGEIVED BY
"CALL MARK WHEN YOU ARE LEAVING =~ = % IOWA CITY YA | S
—_ ~ ORDEREDBY™ — 7' '*_i”,] . " T ™ BALESKEP T DATE SHIPPED N | NET DUE DATE

., MARK [N ICHS B | 011718 [

FRODUGT NO. I QUANTITY f uNITS | - " DESCRIPTION | um I EXTENSION I UNIT PRICE “AMOUNT:
UsSGToY B 3,00 CTN 34x?ACOUSTONE GLACIERSHADOWLINE MSF 98.00 1952.00"! -187.39
SEFCOB . 15.00 PCS /8" 4X8 FIRECODE TYPE X" DRYWALL . MSF 480.00 410,00 ) 196.80
NSCLS 3.00 BAG QUICKSET LITE § MIN18# BAG | BAG 3.00 10.50 '31.50
SSDMTY2300C 1.00 ROL PATCH PRO 2" X 200' MESHYELLOW FIBE ! ROL 1.00 695 ‘695
UP3-s5P 1.00 PA! USG PLUS 3 READY MIX4.5 GAL PAIL PA [ 1.00 19.20 15.20

& TRitt L— oe ~+-8d T
- L \‘lrl_' !:Il.l" L lﬂe '3_'!’1 ﬂ 24
1652 1 500 LBS GRBR 6X1-7/8" TEKDRILLER SCAV ZINC ' LBS I 5.00 oo is.oo
| PAST THE ENTRANCE OF NEW PHARMACY BUILDING, TAKE LEFT AT THE
| ‘ IEND OF ROAD BY DOCK DOCRS
1 1]
oo Total Wallboard= 480 Square Ft I 1
]
' ] ' ' !
1 | |
. . |
i | A
o |
| ‘ S
I ]
1 \ : ! |
[} 4
, r ) ! |
- | 1
TAX DETAILS TOTALS
TAXABLE: No SUBTOTAL 471.04
STATE : lowa
CITY 2 Jown Cliy TAX 0.00
COUNTY : Johnson = County ADD'L CHARGES
THANK YOU FCR YOUR BUSINESSI] TOTAL 471,04
TERMS: NET 20TH, OR AS CTHERWISE ARRANGED:. INTEREST RATE OF 1 %% PER MONTH (WHIGH 1S A RATE OF PAYMENTS
16% PER VEARé COMPUTED MONTHLY WAL BE CHARGED OGN THE UNPAID BALANCE, CUSTOMER (GREES TO PAY
BY CASH, CHECK, OR ACH. CLISTOMERS PAYING THEIR ACCOUNT WITH A CREDIT CARD WILL INCLUR A
SURCHARGE GF 2% ON T TANSAGT BN AMOUNT, WHICH IS NOT GREATER THAN TAMARACK MATERIALS
25% RETURN CHARGE ON STOCK MERCHANDISE. SPECIAL ORDERS ARE NOT RETURNABLE.

GYPSUM WALLBGARD, PLASTER, STUCCO, STO/EIFS, JOINT COMPOUND, INSULATION, METAL STUDS, METAL LATH, METAL ACCESS DOORS, DRYWALL SCREWS, DRYWALL TOOLS, CEILING TILE AND

GRID, FRY REGLET TRIMS, FRP, SCAFFOLOING, SAFEYY EQUIPNENT AND MORE

00010062
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HATERIALS, INC. . : nvolce
Tamarack Matedals, Ine, CUSTOMERND.. - [.. INVOICE BATE
8300 James Avenye South 10421 . 01/18418
E‘ g!ﬁgr;%m&.s‘&élgsssﬂal - _PO.g# “|..  ORDERS .
‘E‘. ek A8011 ©6527623-00
= Fax: (952) 483-1030 CUSTOMER JOB NO, | "PacEt:
= WOOGRUFF CONSTR | tor
=
== Remit To:
= Tamarack Materlals, Inc.
. 5DS 12-1200
SOLD TC:- P.O. Box 85
£628 1MB D424 ESO20X 10038 D3254R39695 §2 F5024065 000L:0001 Minneapolls, MN 53466-1200
SHIP TO:
’ :lIIIII'lll'“ﬁn'IHl‘ullIl'l'l'll‘ll ey TRy L
w2 WOODRUFE CONSTRUCTION WCOQDRUFF CONSTRUCT}DN
i 1850 KOUNTRY LN U OF 1 VARIQUS
FORTDODGE 1A 50501-8722 1OWA CITYIA i
, = "~ SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS. = T - - DELIVERED BY —..1|' TV EY .
O - o b T oWACTY VAT T .
r Sl CRDEREDBY * . g R SALES REP A DATE SHIPPED ] * "NETDUEDATE" . ..
Mark i | - ICHS |-“ 0118718 o il
_ PRODUCTNO. ‘au" .wl unITs; 7 oescapion’ R J EXTENSION il* mgFrpmcﬁj _RMOUNT
\[p128 - 1280, PGS USGBY SUPERMDEBEADB’ED.‘CTMOO T MUF( 9600, 368.00 |77 333
St —— EA 46+ i 40-40--
jiitass v ‘_ e ' e "' ' "
L S B |
l VR N - 1 2
. . e ’ ) - ot
: ' , . " L. . B ‘ ' : l 1 1.
- b i - Lo . " .o Ty R ’
ST j ;, f .
. | e i L VI
C ‘ . . R 1 i
' - ‘
- [ ! ’ ] :
1 ' H .
K I . - ) i H
! l . ' o o ) ]
! - : §
*| | Il 1 |
. i . Lt . .. .
“JAX DETAILS - B H - . TOTALS N
\_XABLE: Mo SUBTOTAL 54,73
ATE ! lowa
TY ¢ lowa Glly . TAX 0.00
JUNTY ; Johnson - County ADDL. CHARGES .
THANK YQU FOR YOUR BUSINESS] TOTAL 5473
ERWIS| RANGED. [NTEREST RATECF WONTH ARATE OF' o “PAYMENTS  —" ™
?;;SE:R T, B UTED SONITE ¥ WL EDONTHE% S B AN i .ignﬂacnees‘r%g PAY. = - B
CASH CHECK DRACH CUSTONERS AN TULIR ACCOUNT WA A CREDIT CAGD Wit IFica)
ﬂ'OF QF 241% ON THE TRANSACTION AMOUNT, WHIGH I3 NOT GREATER THAN TAMARAC waeam.s
JRETURN crqmssmq,smcx MEHCHANDISE. ‘SPECIAL ORDERS ARE NoT ReTURNASLE,

3MWALLBOARD, PLASTER, STUCCO, STO/EIFS, JGINT COMPOUND, INSULATION, METAL STUDS. METAL LATH, METAL ACCESS DOGAS, DRYWALL SCREWS, DRYWALL TOOLS, CENLING TILEAND
GRID, FRY REGLET TRIMS, TRP, SCAFFOLDING. s.q;EFv"' EQUIPIENT ANO Rs'
o0t



waltersc
Text Box
26B Invoice - Page 29 of 83


26B Invoice - Page 30 of 83

AN
ALEXANDER

EST. 189
LUMBER

Branch: lowa City
PO BOX 230

1201 South Gilbert St.
lowa City, lowa 52240

-Phone  319-338-1113 Fax 319-338-8309

Involice Address Delivery Address

Woodruff Woodruff Const.
16-098 - EMRB

1830 Kountry Lane 431 NEWTON ROAD

Fort Dodge, lowa, 50501--

|

|

|

‘ Woodruff Const.
‘ IOWA CITY, lowa, 52240
|

e "fﬁﬁggéa%»“*f‘"?&;-é BT
bt Vs e e B S g

e

Pickup Now Order

Order No 7262680
Order Date 01/18/2018
Invoice No 1466595
Customer Code 000252
Your Ref mark
Delivery On 01/18/2018
Taken By Mike Peters
Sales Rep Unassigned Account

TV

Il

il

I

Subject to our terms and conditions of sale, Further coples avallable on request,

$20.58

$1.23

$21.81
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26B Invoice - Page 31 of 83 :

j . Use Your r“”“iﬁ 2%
g\‘i BiG cARD BE&A Te”
B

HENARDS - mwn CITY"‘""”
L »605 NapTes Ave e
*Iawa Citv-, {A 522ﬂ0

: %+ KEEP vnua REﬂ?{% *
RETURN Pnucv VARIES BY PRONCT: P{Rf—} %

Unless’ nated below a]lnwablé ‘Teturds for ‘\
{tems on this recaipt w111 Da In the ford .}
of an in store credit voucher if the :
return -1s ‘done after 04/18/18
If ycu have dﬂe?:ﬁon‘% rét;ardmg—f:he
charpes on your reseipt, pleass ...
. email usat: »
IDHAfrbntend%menards.com

WA III i IIHI|!1

5&4:303&
SHIL 10°100° T
58050 .
‘BULLS EVE 17 PLUS YRIHEZ %
BEOAETS . e O .

20 10" STEEL POLES. 476 U
- BGZB088

TOTAL

o TDTAL AV fEs ﬁ 55

3,

% "Tog "Emdho]dar acknowl
-gends(senvices ip-the totgl
\Qgret}n and agrees o pay g' '3

e accer:hng Foits curk

THI'S"ia Vel CRER T EaRn Sl ES
%\PLEASE Remn R Vg, RECORDS

TOTALSS
< Menagd Col . f
S N _ Lo

'SW%PEd -th. L Ve A

'pg $ TB 011 - %

LUBE'S ROKE CENTERS. (Le

»

2701 206 STREET -

r:ﬁ:iﬁw;ua WS G619 s45-gi00

" L~ SALE - '
ks SIS 24000 THRISE- 10307 0115 18

e

LD DISCONT EACH 0.6
12502 2-CT 10-14 6HL DAVUALLFT 30,78
12,9 DISLOONT EACH %, -2.61

29 Byt
SuaraTAL: 42,50
ThY: 2,56
INDICE 10176 oL L 6L o
S R 4506
TOTAL DESCOUNT ¢ 5084

LF]R xmxxxxxxxmag RHOUNY 45,16 AUTHCD 000857

FRVED REFIDSISBITERITIGNE 13:31:20
R g0l T

"% RCCOUNY RAKE:

ROSORUFF CONSTRULTION Cutp
AUTH BUYER:  TOTH ARk

.t
+

_ ACCOBAT VILL BE BILLED UPON HERCANDISE TankShciioy
. DATE FIR STOCK NERCHRDISE AND HO LAYER THAR shipavs
,.,_EBDH TRAASKCTIOH DRYE FGR. $9S OR DIRECT ququrw

heRchBnTSE, "

# OF - ITEns pung’t{nssn-

- EXCLUBES FEES, SEEUIEEa RHD"SPECTAL" ORDER ITENS

A

THABK ¥0U FOR SHOPRING LOVE!S,
“-SEE REVERSE STOE FOR RETIRN. PBLIC?

LOE'S PRICE NBICH euﬁﬂﬂugg
FOR MORE DETBILS ISIT LGuES, cawmwﬁmu

) s . L]
'u.'.:‘ l i B .
Py r H N
2 . 5
ST . - R

STORE: 1600 TERKTHRL: “m 115716 1?;12&

“STURE HAHAGER:: e SERHULK-GEORGE 5.,

R e e

T e ks vy ot e g et SR

[
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Uge Your %’ L 2%
815 CARD REBATE

MENARDS -~ TOWA CITY
- <2605 Naples Ave
‘Iowa City, IA 52240

e KEER YOUR RECEIPT ’
- RETURN POLICY VARIES BY PRADYCT TYPF

.. lnlass noted below a1Tauable’returns for

" “{tems on this receipt witt be In the forn

_ of an-in store credit voucher 1f the
return 1s done after 04/17/18

If you have questions regarding the
chargés on your receipt, please
amail us at:
IUNAfrontenddmenards com

i M

Sa1e Transactinn
\ ) red e et

3207 409 ALL PURPDSE LN

8482815
TOTAL

PO d g
TQTAL NUMBER OF ITEHS

. GUEST GUP%
The Cardholder acknuwledges rece}pgiﬁf“

- potds/services in the“fota) 2 naUAE shoun
heratn and agrees to pay efc rd {ssuer
. accard1ng ta its gyr%bnt terms. %k”

THIS 13 YOUR GREDIT ékhu SALES:&LIP
PLEASE. RETAIH FOR YUUR‘BEEQR&?

O

" THANK. YO, YOUR BISNIER, Breanna
38595 02 5538 ot/i?fla 64 oﬂpuf"

TOTAL SAVINGS  11.85
§ Wﬁﬁﬁi’HUHBER&GEﬁiiﬁHSﬁT;ngégfiﬁwa.a-n

* poods/services in the total ameurit shown
hereon dnd. agress to pay the card {ssusr

EEAHKJYUU YUUR CﬁSHIER Laura 5;
ﬂ f<* 38613 07»3”15 01/19/18  08: il 3091

Use Your crgell
BIG CARD

MENARDCH

MENARDS - IOWA CITY
2605 Naples Ave
Towa City, IA 52240

KEEP YOUR RECEIPT
RETURN POLICY VARIES BY PRODUCT TYPE

UMmmmeMWWMemem
ftems on this receipt will be in the form

_ _of an in store credit voucher if the .

teturn is dore after 04/18/18

If you have questions reparding the
charges on your receipt, please
amatl us at:
IORAf rontendBmenards, top

IHMMHHIHI A

Sals Transact1nn

0'STEEL POLES 4/PK +

2511084 5.97
TOTAL 134.97
TAX STATE OF 2BY, - 8.10

18 01

GUEST CopY
Ihe Cardholder acknowledges receipt of

acco?iing to its current terms.

VRIS 1S vnhR CREDIT CARD SALES SLIP
PLEASE RETAIN FDR YOUR RECORDS,

W HIR

L LT T
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I MARACK MINNESOTA SOUTH DAKOTA

MATERIALS, ING. Cedar, MN (763) 784-6665 Sloux Falls, SD {605) 335-7800 I

Acknowledgement !

. Duluth, MN (218} 729-8075
www tamarackmaterials.com Rochester, MN (507) 280-8800 WISCONSIN
9300 James Ave. 8, St Joseph, MN

I

|

|

50} 363-4442 New Richmond, Wi (715) 246-4040

/'B'J qon;ig%‘ ggﬁ—ﬂ?sé 8481 NORT“ DAKOTA IOWA | REMIT TO g%rga{a(:k Materials, Inc.
' lowa City, |A (312) 337-3033 ‘ P.O. Box 8
b {952)888-4030 eyl '2‘7“0{73;’325’7853755 Mlnneapolls MIN 55486-1200
Bloomington Acoustical West Fargo, N (701) 2B2-0470 T Ciatmaile: e
(952) 888-5556 : ’ - '
: : 10421
1/ OrgarDate’ astomer P.ogRm ] [ OrieRa By, [Epiarediy| Read Ghid Dale| Dale, Shipped| SaiesiHep
01/19/18 55 south grand ave WbODRUFF CONSTHUCTI(DN mark 01/19/18 ICHS
R — R N F T TR g i K 5 A
MRF Bulldlng?

S L] ,
o WOODRUFF CONSTRUCTION H WOODRUFF CONSTRUCTION
[L) 1890 KOUNTRY LANE g, 55 grand ave
Mark 319 383 1616
~5 FT. DODGE, IA 50501 (‘g jowa city, 1A
SO
1210 i et T oroaom

Welght 0

sopp_ ¥ 8BV
Cost Code_3 22

L TaxDetals [ I T R i
Taxahle: Yes SUBTOTAL
owa IOWA CITY YARD TAX
Johnson - ADD'L CHARGES
wa Clty Thank You TOTAL
,\\45 NET 20TH, OR AS OTHEHWISE. ARRANGED. \NTEF{EST RATE OF 1.5% PER MONTH ICH 15 ARATE OF 18% PER YFAR) COMPUTED MONTHLY WiLL BE -

‘CHARGED ON THE UNPAID BALANCE, CUSTOMER AGREES TO PAY 8Y CASH, CHECK, OR ACH. CU STOMERS PAYING THEIR ACCOUN TWI'IHAGRED&T CARD
WILL INCUR ASURCHARGE OF 0% ON THE TRANSACTION AMOUNT, WHIGH 1S NOT GREATER THAN TAMARACK MATERIALS COSY OF ACCEPTANCE.

.1 25% RETURN CHARGE ON STOCK MERCHANDISE, SPECIAL ORDERS ARE NOT RETURNABLE.

TAMARACK MATERIALS INC. HEREBY REQUESTS PLRSUANT TO MINNESOTA STATUTES SECTION 614,011 (JPTHAT YOU SUPPLY TO IT, WITHIM TEN (10} DAYS
OF THE DATE OF THIS INNVOICE, THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE OWNER WHOSE PROPEHTY 15 BEING IMPROVED BY THE MATERIALS YOU HAVE ORDERED,

GYPSUM WALLBOARD, PLASTER, STUCCO, STO/EIFS, JOINT COMPOUND, INSULATION, METAL STUDS, METAL LATH, METAL ACCESS DOORS,
DRYWALL SCREWS, DRYWALL TooLS, CEILING TILE AND GRID, FRY REGLET TRIMS, FRP, SCAFFDLbING SAFTEY EQUIPMENT AND MORE

{Paymehts %3
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TAMARACK

=% MATERIALS, INC. " - Invoice’
Tamarack Materals, Inc, cus_mMER NG, INVOICE DATE
9300 James Avenua South 10421 01/231B
= Bloamingten, MN 55431 o P.O. 8 CRDER#
= ek (952) 898-5558 55 soyth grand 6527644-00
= Fax: (952) B98-4030
= . - CUSTOMER JOB No. T Pacex:
= "WOODRUFF CONSTR | 10f1
== Remit To:
E= Tamarack Materials, ing.
_— SDS 12-1200
SOLD TO: P.0O. Box 88
8964 TMB 0.424  EO1 83X J039E DI26G401875 52 P5UIRE23 00030007 Winneapaolls, MN 55486-1200
SHIP TO:
S 11 BT T R R L TR
" t- WOODRUFF CONSTRUCTION WOODRUFF CONSTRUCTION
EY- 1890 KOUNTRY LN 55 grand ave
FORT DODGE [A 50501-8722 Mark 319 383 1616
jowa city, 1A
- SPECIAL INSTRUGTIONS. | DELIVERED BY | RECEIVED BY .. -
MRF Buliding? IOWA CITY YA i [ e e g n e
. - ORDEREDBY SALES REP R T DATESHIPPED - | NET DUE DATE -
mark ICHS | 0172218 B
- PRODUCT NO. J GUANTITY I UNITS | DESCRIPTICN I' um —l EXTENSIGN I UNITPRICE | ~ AMOUNT
28T X 12:0% A BHPH2-REBHEED EA-r - =
TT1210 1.00, PGS 58" PLASTIC J TRIM 10'50 PCS/ICTN MLF 10.00 144.00 144
" 1
3
. ; .
1
] . 1
1 ]
i ’ ! )
| ' ' !
!
f 1
' 1
1 I q l -
1 | ‘ I
1
L) - | I -
)
I
1
. ! | _
— TAK DETAILS TOTALS™ -~
TAXABLE: Yau SUBTOTAL 564
STATE : lowa
CITY : lowa City TAX 0.34
COUNTY & Johnsen - County ADD'L CHARGES
THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS! TOTAL 5.98
RMS: NET 20TH, OR AS OTHERWISE ARRANGED. INTEREST RATE OF 1 %% PER MONTH (WHICH 15 A RATE OF T PAYMENTS . _
16% PER YEAR) COMPUTED MONTHLY WILL BE CHARGED ON THE UNPALD BALANCE, CUSTOVER AGREES T0 PAY —
BY CASL, CHECK OFF ACH. CUSTOMERS PAYING THEIR ACCOUNT WiTH A CREDIT CARD WILL INCUR A
SURCHA‘(GE DF 2.0% ON THE TRANSACTION AMQUNT, WHICH IS NOT SREATER THAN TAMARACK MATERIALS
COST.OF ACCEPTANCE,
25% RETURN GHARGE ON STOCK MERCHANDISE, SPEGIAL ORDERS ARE NOT RETURNABLE,

GYPSUM WALLBOARD, PLASTER, STUCCO, STO/EIFE, JOINT COMPOUND, INSULATION, METAL STUDS, METAL LATH, METAL ACCESS DOORS, DRYWALL SCREWS, DRYWALL TOMS, CEILING
i GRID, FRY REGLET TRIMS, FRP, SCAFFOLDING, SAFETY EQUIPMENT AND MORE TIEAND

0001:0002
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MENARDS - IOWA CITY
( 26805 Naples Ave
1 ANa City., IA 52240

KEEP YOUR RECEIPT
RETURN POLICY VARIES BY PRODUCT TYPE

Unless noted below allowable returns for
Ttems on this receipt wil) be In the famm
of an !n store credit vouchsr if the
raturn ts done aftaer 04/22/1B

If you havg questions Tegarding the
charges on’ your rece1ptL Pleasg,

--emaib-ugeat:
IDHAfrontendﬁmenardu COm

LT

Sale Transaction
- s AL L PURPOSE -PALL ~BLABK: Lo m o - #

1312726 13,98
TOTAL 13,98
TAX STATE OF A 6% - 0.8¢
TOTAL SALE 14,82

Menard Copgercial Card 6667 14,82
016855

S 1
PUTn - 18 0N

TOTAL NUMBER OF ITEMs = 1

THE FOLLOWING REBATE RECEIPTS WERE
PRINTED FOR THIS TRANSACTION:

2448

GUEST CopY
The Cardholder acknowledges receipt of
gobds/services n the total amount shown
heraon and agrees 1o pay the card ‘gsuer
gocording to its current terms.

THIS IS YOUR CREDIT CARD SALES SLIP
PLEASE RETALN FOR YOUR REGORDS.

| W HIRDG!
: THANK YOU, YOUR EASHTER, KAREN
| 4692 050968 O1/22/18 03:4TPH 3091

2%

Use Your g,
‘iﬁiii‘iF?EquTE

BIG CARD g

MENARDS - I0WA CITY
2605 Naples Ave
Towa Dity. TA B2240

KEEP YOUR RECEIPT
RETURN POLICY VARTES BY PRCDUCT IYPE

Untess noted below aliowable returns for
1tems on this recelpt will be in the form
of an in store credit voucher 1f the
return is done after 04/24/18

1f you have questions rsgarding the
vharges on_your receigf please-.
email us at:
16WAf rontend@menards .com

R

Sale Transact ton

4B0Z_COTTON DECK MOP ' e

5489795 7.99
TOTAL 7.9
TAX STATE OF 14 6% D.48
TOTAL SaLt 847
Menard Condierclal Card 86887 8.41
002086 '
Swiped
PO# 18 011

TOTAL NUMBER GF ITEMS = 1

THE FOLLOWING REBATE RECEIPTS WERE
PgINéEB FOR THIS TRANSACTION:
44

[UEST COPY
The Cardholder acknowledges receipt of
goods/services In the total amount shown

hereon and agrees to pay the cartl issuer
accarding to iis current terms,

Y

THIS IS YOUR CREDIT CARD SALES SLIP
PLEASE RETAIN FOR YOUR RECORDS.

K HIRIHG!

THANK YOU, YOUR CASHIER, Beth
38636 03 1074 01/24/18 0431571 308
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. Use Your . . 2%
8iG CARD il REBATE
IMENARDSH

(" ZNARDS - TOWA GITY
2605 Naples Ave
Iowa City, IA 52240

KEER YOUR RECEIPT :
RETURN POLICY VARIES BY PRODUCT TYPE
Unless noted below allowable returns for
items an this recelpt-will be in the furm
of an in storé credit vouchei if Thé- -
return is done after 04/26/18

“ 1f you have questions regarding the
charges on your receipt, please
- email us at:
I0Afrontendénenards . com

1\|| A

. Sale Transacfiun e

BACKER ROD 3/8" X 20

4366402 3 82,99 B.97
Wi 3006 ULTRA HHITE .

TOTAL e oy v BlRba 3Eh ge
T GTATE OF IA B% 0.77
{1 shE 13,83
Menard Commercial Card 6897 13.63
28306-

Sutped

g # 18 011

TOTAL NUMBER OF ITEMS = 4

THE FOLLOWING REBATE RECEIPTS HERE
PRINTED FOR THIS TRANSACTION: ~
2448

GUEST COPY
The Cardnalder acknowledges recelpt of
goods/services in the total ampunt shown
hereon and.agress to pay the card issuer
according ta its current terins,

THIS IS YOUR CREDIT CARD SALES SLIP
PLEASE RETAIN FOR YOUR RECORDS.

WK HIRING!!

THANK YDU YDUR BASHTER Beth ﬁx

38538 12 424! 01/25/18 12 SUPH 081 T
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PACKING SLIP

BRANCH 0043
55 A3RD AVE SW
FBM CEDAR RAPIDS 1A 52404-4508
ES - T T T
43125048-00 18-011 1 .

Foundation Bullding Materials Founded on Principle « Built with Purpose ORDER DATE JOB # | NAME R
RETURN SERVICE REQUESTED 01116/18
PICKED DATE SHIP VIA ORDER TAKEN BY

01/26/18 Cust Pick Up { Albers, Doug
[ PR + cusTomen copy +  [PoRERRREL OEE

BILL TO: WOODRUFF CONSTRUCTION CO.

SHIP TO: WATER DAMAGE REPAIR cUST #:
=" MARK 319-383-1616 94357 1890 KOUNTRY LN
1A FORT DODGE, 1A 50501-8722
(515)576-1118 (516)576-1118
oTY GIY  OTY  Sell  Product Code Y UoMm
T Alloc.  Ship  Unit Product Description BO Gy YoM Welght
500 0816  MSF  884.00

17.00 17.00 CTN  CTA815A
ARM FISSURED 2X2 TEG _15/16" (48'/CTN) WHITE

I No one on site for signature

|Del|vered by Date Recelved by Dste
l PICKED BY CHECKED BY LOADED BY TRUCK # CUBE [ WEIGHT
; £.00000 { 884.00000
v "Last Page A financa charge of 1-1/2% per month {18% per year) will be eharged on all past due accounts. ALL claims and ratumed
i goods MUST ba sccompanied by sppropriate paparwork. Job accoss Is the contractor's respansibitity, cluding Ingress and

agress.
Californla Customers: Tile p F.0.B, warsh on pick-ups. Title passos F.O.B. cuthside stocking and apreading

when detivered.
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INVOICE
S INVOICE NUMBER . INVOICE DATE
ed FBM [l guze/s
ais) 7m0 CUSTOMER PO NUMBER ORDERED BY
et et oo | IS0E ]
RETURN SERVICE REQUESTED TERMS DUE.DATE

2% 10TH NEOM 02/28/18
PLEASE REMIT ALL PAYMENTS TO: «

FOUNDATION BUILDING MATERIALS
1125 HARRISON AVE
ROCKFORD IL 61104-7239

BILL TO CUSTOMER NUMBER: 54357 PH: 5155761118

SHIP TO; 18-011 PH: 5155761118

WODDRUFF CONSTRUCTION €O. WATER DAMAGE REPAIR
1890 KOUNTRY LN IMARK 319-383-1616
FOAT LODGE, 1A 50501-8722 A tA

UNITED STATES

ORDER DATE | SHIP DATE | ORDER TAKEN BY | SALES REP SHIPVIA | JOBNUMBER/ NAME

0/16/18 | a1/26/18 _

ary arv | seu [mmem numeer N
orDEReD | sHiepep | UNIT |1TEM DESCRIPTION
17.00CTN  CTAS15A 0.816 $1,445.000 MSF 51.179.12
ARM FISSURED 2X2 TEG 15/16" {48'/CYN} WHITE

Email & Fax Invaicing Now Avallable 1!
Get your Imvolces qulckly with FBM's email and fax irvoicing system. Invoices are emailed I a PDF formatand both emailed and faxed imvolces look Identical
to printed bills. Email Imvoicing can Include a data file for Importing into your accounting system. Emall us at ar-suppost@FEMsales.com to get set up today|

SUB-TOTAL $1,179.12

e oS oty SIS : - e
ayment Is By ou May uct F

A I‘mﬂﬂfl'dlmwmm(mpmpﬂ-i}hmmmpﬂﬂdmm INVOICE TOTAL 1,261.66
ALL tlairt and returned goods MUST be

Job sccess is the contractor's res| induding ingress and
Sublect ko FBM terms pnd -:nndmms h!t;dl\-mw}!Msaiesmu’FBM-(REDﬂf.
Californla Customers: Titie passes F.OB, pich-vpa. Tih F.OB.

curbsida befare stocking and spreading when delivered,
To slgn up to view Invoicas on-line ga to http:f/FBMsalea bllitrust om. Usg Enroliment Token: HML PVE FSS

Thank You For Your Business Pagetof1
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Use Your wigadl\ 2%
8IG CARD ™ PEBATE

MENAT DS

{ INARDS -~ IOWA CITY-
2605 Napiles Ave

Towa GCity, IA 52240

KEEP YOUR REGEIRT
RETURN*PﬁLiQY“VARIES'BY PRUDUGT TYPE
Un]ess noted ba1on allowabla returns for
ttems on this receipt will be In the forn
of an n stors credit voucher §f the
return is done after 04/30/18

If you bave questicns vegariing the
charges on your receipt, pleass
emall us at:
10WAfrontenddnenards. com

L

> sdld Transactlan

X e T St T

LUD PWR WS BP AP PRES

5202642 7.68
FATMAX POCKET KNIFE

2373238 — 489
TOTAL 22,67
TA¥ STATE OF TA 6% 1.38
TG ALE - 24.03

Menard Commerclal Card BBS7 24,03
010158

Buiped

PO # 18011

TOTAL NUMBER OF ITEMS = 2

BUEST COpY
The Cardholder acknowledges receipt of
gouds/services In the total amount shown
hereon and agrees to pay the card lssuar
according to 1ts current terms.

THIS 1S YOUR CREDIT CARD SALES SLIP
PLEASE RETAIN FOR YOUR RECORDS.

W HIRTG
THANK VAU, YOUR CASHIER, Nick
38610 03 2023 01/30/18 04:29PM. 3081

p—

T Wt iy r E YL Mmmm s bk pmwrine e e soe mes w

IUWA*EIT%

| 841 HIGHWAY ) E
IOWA CITY IA 52240 4404
(319)838-3504 -

Fax (3193?~-8%4752
i, shermﬁh WTams com

4:04pm

CHARGE ,

Tran # 8091-4 01/30/18

E73/13746 1

JACK PD# 18 0
\ION 0

BiTl Tas -

MOODRUFF CBHSTRUC Gﬁ Cﬂ :

WO & A4 L&

FORT DODGE, 16 50561 572" T 0 e wmsely

(515)232-453%5

auooxsaLsg-. 0.63
CHARGE - . $11,18
é% 2% %i
Merchandise Rece1ved in Guod Order by:
Job# l%.cﬁtl
Gf

sy
HOMDAY - FRIDRY
SATURDAY .
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fui'rnﬂ“ARAtK'

MATERIALS, INC. Involce
Tamarach Materials, inc. CUSTOMER NG. INVOIGE DATE
£300 James Avenue South 10421 012018
= Bloomingten, MN 55431 P.O.n ORTER #
= Tek (052) 888-5558 -
_ Fax: (852) 8084030 158011 6527008-00
= CUSTOMER JOB NO. | _FAGES:
___
= WOODRUFF CONSTR [ Tof1
= Remit To:
= Tamarack Matarlals, inc.
SDS 12-1200
SOLD TO: P.0. Box 85
14501 1400400 ED226 1033703304102839 52 P5033381 00024004 Minneapclls, MN 55486-1200
SHIPTO:
g et eyl pg e gt eonabta] | Fpeg oy fpsdi
¥ WOODRUFF CONSTRUCTION WOODRUFF CONSTRUCTION
% {880 KOUNTRY LN U OF I VARIOUS JOBS
FORT DODGE [A 5050%-8722 IOWA CITY, A
e - SPECIAL msmur-ﬂons .- ..=] — ... DELVEREDBY | RECEIVEDBY _. . v
2 e | |OWA CITY YA I N =
ORDERED BY -[ = SALES REP DATE SHIFPED -~ — B “NETCUEDATE .
. Mark | ICHS 0142618 -
PRODICT NO. I QuANTITY ' UNITS DESCRIPTION | w | EXTENSION I GNIT PRICE AMOUNT
usg707-"* - - 100 ‘CTN 3i4xBRACOUSTONE GLACIERSHADQWLINE MSF 32.00 1852.00 , £2.46
1
: ! .
]
1
I = . .
I \
1
| '
| 1
1
| . .
i, :
| ' I
. r
1
=TT TR DETALS - TOTALS ..
TAXABLE: No
STATE 1 irwa SUBTOTAL 62 46
CITY : lowa City TAX 0.00
COUNTY : Johnson - Counly ADD'L CHARGES
THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESSI TOTAL 6245
TERMS: NET 20TH, ORASO‘IHERW: 5 menssmmeonmpewoum ICH IS A RATE OF L= PAYKENTS
18% PER YEAR) COMPUTED MO CHARGED N THE UNPAID BALANCE. MER AGREES TO PAY
BY CASH, CHECK. OR ACH. R OHERE PAYING THEIR ALCOUNT I A CREDH CAND WL TR A
SURCHARGE CF 2.0% ON THE TRANSACTION AMOUNT, WHICH IS NOT GREATER THAN TAMARACK MATERIALS
COSYoF ABCEFTANGE.
. | 25% RETURN CHARGE DN STOCK MERCHANDISE,; SPECIAL ORDERS ARE NOT RETURNASLE.,

GYPSUM WALLBOARD, FLASTER, STUCCO, mirs.-lom'rcuwmm. IUNMFI'AL

STUDS, METAL LATH.

METAL ACCESS DOCRS. BRYWALL SCREVWS, DRYWALL TOGLS, CEILING TILEAND
ECAFFOLOING, SAFETY EQUIPMENT AND MORE
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Use Your -*_""’#i\ 2%
BIG CARD i REBATE

MENRRDCY

{ MENARDS - IOWA CITY
2605 Naples Ave
Iowa City, IA 52240

) KEEP YOUR RECEIPT
RETURN POLICY VARIES BY PROQUCT TYPE

Unless noted below allowable returns for
1ters on this receipt will be in the form
of an in store credit vaucher if tie
return is dnne after 05/03/18

" If you havs quest’mns regardlng the
chargas on your recelpt, please
emall us aty

I0WAf rontend@nenards  con Vownad PR ESTOLE A SHIJE
BRI T eeer? oo pnmnes 12 i)
sale Transaction _ pe e e kf“‘:( (QEIL ,,J 3 'rn.e_)

HOWARD RESTOR-A-SHINE
bB51312

- 2373236

’I‘aw'c-:!-s (erean v F’)

37,91 :

2,97

. 40,18

enard Commercial Card 6887 40,18 . - !
010474 R
Swiped . : :
PO % 18 011 c

TOTAL NOWBER OF rTEMé = 4 | ;

"BUEST COPY

The Cargholder. acknowladogs receipt of !
~*gondsfsebvices™in -t tota) ooyt shom. Aot
herean and agrees to pay the card isstier = 3
aceording to its current terms. . ;

THIS IS YGUR CREDIT CARD: SALES SLIP
PLEASE RETAIN FOR YOUR RECORES.

N HIRTHG!!

THANK YOU, YOUR CASHIER, Kathlesn
36611707 6735 02/02/18. 11:54A4 5091 |

PR S L L - L
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LOWE'S

LOVE'S HONE CENTERS, LLC
2701 24D STREET
EORALVILLE, Th 52241  (319) §45-8300

~ SALE -
SHLESH: SIGBBJNT 2274240  TAGNSO: 9600269 02-02-18

OOHRIETI39 AHOLNT 100,70 AUTHCD:CCOS2T
REVED REFIN:427894 02/02/18 16:24:52
ifiR pa: 8-0id
TTUETTT CACCOUNT ANE
YOODRUFF CONSTRUCTION COp
BUTH BUYEB rarﬂ HRRK

BOCOUNT BILLHR LLEDQUP&I}( ne}acﬂnﬁfnws TRANSACT 10K
DATE FOR'ST0CK NERCHENUISE. AKD'HO LATER THaN 90 Dy
FRON TRANSACTION DATE FOR $05 OR DIRECT DELIVERY

NERCHAHDISE .

TERRINALE 09 02/02/18 16:25: m
% DF ITEMS PURCHASED:
EXCLUBES FEES, SERVICES AND SPECIAL CALER nsns

T

{RE: 1654

THANK YOU FOR SHOPPING LORE'S.
SEE REUERSE SIDE FR RETURH POLICY.
STORE HRNGBER  FURNER SERWILKA-GEORGE

LDUE § PRICE MATCH BURRRHTEE _
FOR MORE DETAILS, VISIT LﬂEES.BDHIPBICEHﬁTCH

:ttt*tt:t*#*t*:*r#tit*txtttttvttt!*&tﬁ**i#tit#*ttti#xt

Y0UR GPINICHS COURT}

REGISTER FOR A CHAMCE JO BE
04E OF FIVE £300 VINMERS DRYU MOGTHLY!
JRESISTRESE EX EL SORTEQ MENSUAL
PARA SER UNO DE LﬂS CIHCﬂ ERHHDUHES BE. 3300'

A M e e

REGISTER BY CONPLETIHG-A GUESIﬁ§HY1§fﬂFfIUH, HRUEY
BITHTH DNE. gigg ﬂT' . Toveg. cox/survey

I

©THAKOU, Yo CASHIEB,«areanna
" 36595 01,3698

LS
Use Your
BIG CARD
IMENARDSH
MENARDS - IOWA GITY

ZSDS*NQDTES Ave
Iowa City,‘IA 52240

KEEP YOUR RECEIPT ™
RETURN POLICY VARIES BY PRODUCT TYPE

Unless noted below allowable returns for
1tems on this receipt will be in the form
of an In store credit vouther if the

her { Lows3
return is done after 05/01/18

Ne wS ‘ff-\C-UUW\‘
(oa.-[) OnE B‘EB)

If yout have guestions- regard1ng the
charges on your receipt, please
ematl us at;
I0WAfrontenddmenards, co

AR,

nﬁa e ransabtiont:

C mENARDS

GLue Gudd

i

\i : ;j-";q."-:,i TEias

S8 e G VB
2317044
SB 10" ALL PURPOSE STICK (ro ATvees
231?056 1.29 VIR L 8 as E‘)
TOTAL " : AT
TAX STATE OF TA 6% 2.24
. TOTAL SALE | 39.52
Menard Commercial Card 6697 39.52
043111
Swiped
POE 18 011

TOTAL NUMBER OF ITEMS = 2

GUEST COPY

The Cardholder acknowledges recelpt of
gnuds/servfcgsan Ahgitotal-anoint shewm
- hereon and agrees to pay the eard issuer

acgording to fts current terns, ,

TRIS IS YOUR CREDIT CARD SALES SLIP
PLEASE RETAIN FOR YOUR RECORDS, I _ -

g

31/18 04 02PH~3091

e e
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ADYVANCED ELECTRICAL SERVICES, ING.

Electrical Contracting & Service Company

Advanced BoreTel - a bwision of Advanced Elsctrical Services
(319) 351-6452 - (319) 351-3080 FAX -office@advancedelectrical.com » 1233 Gilbert Court ~ lowa Cily, 1A 52240

Monday, February 12, 2018

Woodruff Construction

Attn: Leon

RE: MRF Water Damage-Pay Application #1 Summary

Subject: Pay App #1

For all the work from 01/09-02/02. The total amount for Advanced Electric wirk is $4160.91. Labor gy
material cost documents are enclosed for review.

If you require additional clarification please contact me. Thank you for your prompt response.

Thank You,

ADVANCED ELECTRICAL SERVICES

Kim Seafon
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ADVANCED ELECTRICAL SERVICES INC. INVOICE
and ADVANCED BORETEK ( 55623 )
1233 GILBEAT COURT

IOWA CITY, IA 52240 INVOICE NUMBER

PH: 319-351-6452

WOODRUFF CONSTRUCTION 02112/2018

1890 KOUNTY LANE

FORT DODGE, JA 50501 AS PER NICK

29306 UA ' 106897 WQOODRU Soldby.

£y

Ui - MRF REPAIR FLOOD DAMAGE AS DIRECTED

Moanthly finance charge of 1.5%, if not paid within 30 days of invoice date. Gustomer will be responsible for all costs, including court &
attorney’s fees, incurred by Advanced Electrical Services, In. in the collection of eustomer’s past due account.

Material / Worl Description ~ ST - Charge

01/08-02/02: CHECKED WATER DAMAGE, PICKED UP PARKING HOOD,
CHANGED OUT THE OUTLET BY THE ELEVATOR. REMOUNTED OUTLET IN
HALLWAY. LOCATED PANELS AND CIRCUITS FOR LIGHTS AND OUTLETS.
CHANGED OUT LIGHT BY ELEVATOR. FINISHED 5TH FLOOR. STARTED AND -
FINISHED 4TH FLOOR. INSTALLED LIGHTS iN CEILING. BLANKED OFF

BOXES AND PLUGGED PIPE HOLES IN BOXES. LOCATED PERSONEL FOR FIRE
ALARM, SPRINKLER SYSTEM, CAMERAS, ANTENNAS, AND ELECTRICAL.
CHANGEDOUTLET FOR EXIT, ANTENNA, 5TH, 4TH, 3RD. MET WITH

ELEVATOR PERSONEL AND WENT OVER REPLACEMENTS AND SAFETY WITH
RYAN AND MIKE.

Material Used 470.91
Material Total 470.91
Labor / Work Description Charge
Labor Provided 3,690.00
Labor Total 3,6020,00
PAY THIS ) (é
Page 1 __AMOUNT ™ | 4.160.91
PLEASE DETACH THIS PORTION & RETURN WITH YOUR REMITTANGE TO:
’Advanced Electrical Services, Inc. WOODRUFF CONSTRUCTION
12323 Gilbert Court CUSTOMER: 405997 Inv # 55623
lowa City, A 52240 CUST. NO,

0271212018 PAY TS
DATE: AniounT P ($ 4’160'911

TERMS: DUE UPON RECEIPT ’

J
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R R R e T e e T
b BB LOCATION: i

R
Ul - MRF REPAIR FLOOD DAMAGE AS DIRECTED

ADVANCED ELECTRICAL SERVICES INC.I %W@%@E
and ADVANCED BORETEK ( 55623 )
1233 GILBERT COURT
IOWA CITY. IA 52240 INVOICE NUMBER
PH: 319-351-6452
= -~
WOODRUFF CONSTRUCTION A 02/12/2018
1880 KOUNTY LANE
FORT DODGE, IA 50501 AS PER NICK
,
106997 WOODRU Soldby

Monthly finance charge of 1.5%, if not paid within 30 days of invalca date, Gustomer will be responsible for all costs, including court &
attorney’s fees, Incurred by Advanced Electrical Services, Inc. in the collection of customer's past due account.

Materlal / Work Description CoesElsuEEENEBOS . 0T Charge

01/09-02/02: CHECKED WATER DAMAGE. PICKED UP PARKING HOOD.
CHANGED OUT THE OUTLET BY THE ELEVATOR. REMOUNTED QUTLET IN
HALLWAY. LOCATED PANELS AND CIRCUITS FOR LIGHTS AND QUTLETS.
CHANGED OUT LIGHT BY ELEVATOR. FINISHED 5TH FLOOR. STARTED AND
FINISHED 4TH FLOOR. INSTALLED LIGHTS IN CEILING. BLANKED OFF

BOXES AND PLUGGED PIPE HOLES IN BOXES. LOCATED PERSONEL FOR FIRE
ALARM, SPRINKLER SYSTEM, CAMERAS, ANTENNAS, AND ELECTRICAL.
CHANGEDQUTLET FOR EXIT, ANTENNA, 5TH, 4TH, 3RD. MET WITH

ELEVATOR PERSONEL AND WENT OVER REPLACEMENTS AND SAFETY WITH

RYAN AND MIKE,
Material Used 470.91
' Material Totaf 470.91
Labor / Work Description Charge
Labor Provided 3,680.00
Labor Total 3,690.00
PAY THIS
Page 1 __Awount P r$ 4,160.91
PLEASE DETACH THIS PORTION & RETURN WITH YOUR REMITTANCE TO:
" Advanced Electrical Services, Inc. WOODRUFF CONSTRUCTION
1233 Gilbert Court CUSTOMER: 406997 Inv #: 55623
lowa City, IA 52240 CUST. NO.

AMOUNT

0211212018 PaY TS o ($ 4,160.91 w

TERMS: DUE UPON RECEIPT ' ' :

.

)
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L JARAENVRIAR

INVOICE

VAN METER INC.

i

INVOIGE NUMBER

470 Ruppert Road
ICWA CITY JA 52246

01/12/18 $§010085389.001

319-339-0000 Fax 319-339-1816 VAN ETEH

o ice Br
Www.vanmeterine.com AN BV ONEE GANID AV 1711 80926 7 10

PLEASE REMIT PAYMENT'T0: | " DUEDATE

850 32ND AVENUE SW .
. CEDAR RAPIDS IA 52404-3913|  03/12/13
BILL TO:

HHENROLLMENT.TOKEN
SHIP TO: SPZ LMS QFF

ADVANCED ELECTRICAL SERVICES AES - #27446- Ul STEAM UTILITY 8YS
1233 GILBERT CT 1233 GILBERT COURT
IOWA CITY |A 52240-4510 ATTN: JAKE MOORE

IOWA CITY JA 52240-4510

JAKE TAX EXEMPT EXTRA Brad Meyers |C
+os|-. . DanKruserIC 3701 O7W5 IC WEST MF NET &0 01711118
4 4 PHIL-DB 2TG8332-01-UNV-1/3-EB 2X4 44118/E 176.47
SLAMP 32W/T8 TROFFER (120/277V)
12 12 453753 PHIL F32T8/HL741/ALTO 30PK 1.535/E| 18.42
WANT TO SAVE TIME?
Our goal is 1o make it easy for you to manage the invoices you recelve from us. For the ultimate in convenience, try our
Invalce Gateway site. You can viaw, prinl, and even download your inveices right to your system. You can also slign up for
E-biiling and you will be nefified of new Invoices via emall.  Go paperless!
| Contact Marie Anderson at manderson@vanmetering.com or 318-368-2828 for enrollment information.
|
I you are already on Involce Gateway and/or wan! to pay your bills on-fine and manage multiple vendors??
Visit the Invoice Central site - www.inveiceceniral.com
|
[ | I I
Inveolce Questions?
Invoice is due by 0311218. Call DanKruserat  |ummmssosan  nosss || 20002 $194.89
319-339-0000 l)' A T Shipping & Handling
All tfaims for shertages er srors must be made ! once. Pasi dua involoes may be subject o a M $0.UO
1.50% tate charge. Our compan‘{ doeas not manufatiure the goods it sells and makes Ho express C R
warrantias thereon. 1t also disclaims all implied warranty of merchantabiity o filness for a $194.89
particular use. Except as prohibited by law, you are responsible far payment of all fees, cosls,
and expenses, including but not Imitad Lo, aitemoy fees, expent witness fess, and deposilion e Fhtiple Cyers.
axpenses incurad to collect all amounts due from you, We accept eredil card payments for
Immediate pay enly and our erodit lesms are NET.
B e Rt s i nowsanatrcomnd. - Conflrmation of Delivery
For comp!ate tens and condilions as well as EEQ Compliance regulations pleass goto
lps fiweay vanmatering. cont/temms-condilions. html
Page 1 of 1
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] Permit Info (14 0 95995 Issued) 1] Aocations (sold: 3, Cap) TR o *
ewPemit  fiagencs  Man loan + vttt f
puedising| Accounk 41 {ATM1082453 )
ol PesmitType: iHooded Meker GTHM-Pharmacy i
wded Mot |permite:  HMO1832 ]
b ;ﬂi o ‘i
o Ermye., || S D Y18/2018 [ };00:00 (5
141235 JE’“’ Dater  13/15/2039 V',z_aing,
niractor AC, .. EA"“’“““ v
nz : i . L

135 :

::t sctorTe.. {"Contacts ¥ Tracker |

145234 | custom Atirbutes I

146907 [Atirbute - [Value
Payroll Code =

;1] Omit From Payrok :

lbactar Ac... | 1stHengiag Special Fekd PH7 |

195 " 2nd Mangtag Spedal Field '

155 F Contracter Access Card #

7 : Contractor Job #

156 |: Cantractor Namea

Hia ]l ¢ | vehide 0 of 0 |»

Tnvoldng | Atoibates Delivery || Comments || Atachments || Categodes §

iy ey e = A ELnE e

%

PR VP R
. o
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VAN METER INC.
470 Ruppert Road
IOWA CITY 1A 52246

(RN

319-339-0000 Fax 319-338-1816

www.vanmetering.com

BILL TO:

ADVANCED ELECTRICAL SERVICES
1233 GILBERT CT
IOWA CITY |A 52240-4510

VAN METER

A5y PURIQYEE DN DOMPRLY

SHIP TO:

INVOICE

INVOICENUMBER

01/19/18

$010088503.007

1711 1711

7 7

.DUE.DATE .~

850 32ND AVENUE SW
CEDAR RAPIDS A 52404-3913

031918

i ENROLEMENT. TOKEN.

SPZLME QFF

ADVANCED ELECTRICAL SERVICES
1233 GILBERT CT
IOWA CITY A 52240-4510

TREVOR

Brad Meyers IC

Dan Kruser IC 3701 IPK IMMEDIATEPK < NET 60 0119418 0171918
ORDER T, { +SHIP.ATY ASlon. e
B 6 CRS-H 335 172 KO SNAP IN BLNK 31.842/¢ 1.82
6 6 CRS-H 338 3/4 KO SNAP LN BLNK 37.543/c 225
4 4 RACQO 752 SQUARE COVER 4" FLAT BLANK 26.990/c 1.08
WANT TO SAVE TIME?
Our goal s 1o make Il easy for you lo manage the invoices you receive from us. For the ultimate In convenience, try our
Involce Gateway site. Yau can view, print, and even download your Involces right to your system. You can also sign up for
E-billing and you will be nolified of new invoices via emall. Go paperless!
Contact Marfe Anderson at mandarson@vanmeterinc.com or 313-368-2828 for enroliment information.
If you are already on Involce Gateway and/or want to pay your bills on-line and manage multiple vendors??
Visit the Invoice Gentral sile - www.involcecentral.com .
T | I 1
Involce Questions? 25
Invoice [s due by 03/198/18. Call Dan Kruser at 01192018 02.56:32 AM Subtotal $5
319-339-0000 SHBoSISUIL! Shipping & Handling
All claims for shodages or erors musl be mads at once, Past dus Invoices may ba subject loa Sales Tax $°'32
1.50% lale charge. company does not manufacture the goads it sells and mekas na exprass Tlr g f
warranfies thereon. It alse disclaims alt implied warranty of merchantability or fiiness for a $5.57
particutar use, Excepl as prohibited by law, gou are responsibla for payment of all foes, costs,
and expenses, Inciuding but not limited to, aftorney fees, expari wilness faes, and deposition TRE VOR
expenses incurred 1o collec! alt amounts dus from you, We accepl credit cand payments far

kmmediale pay enly and cur credit tenns are NET,
For Retum Pollcy Information and Return Request Forms visit wawvanmaterinc.com and
po to Onling Ordering and then Return Pelicy or Retums Form.

For complete tarms and condilions a8 wail a8 EEC Compiiance regulalions please go 1o
hitps My vanmelerine.com/lens-condibons. himl

Confirmation of Delivery

Page 1 of 1
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T .

VAN METER INC.
470 Ruppert Road
IOWA CITY |A 52246

D)

PAOEATALA

CREDIT MEMO

VOICE NUMBER

01/19/18

319-339-0000 Fax 319-339-1816

A TOCH EVPLOYER CAWNED SCAPANT

www.vanmeterinc.com

BILL TO:

ADVANCED ELEGTRICAL SERVICES
1233 GILBERT CT
IOWA CITY 1A 52240-4510

VAN METER

5010097067.002

850 32ND AVENUE SW
CEDAR RAPIDS IA 52404-3913|  03/18/18

SHIP TO:

AES - #29306- Ul MRF
1233 GILBERT CT

IOWA CITY 1A 52240-4510

“:ENROLLMENTTOKEN. -

SPZLMS QFF

29306 TREVOR

Brad Meyers IC

CREDIT

Carter Valentine IC 3727

0119118

P&S 8300-1 20A/125V HOSP GR DPLX
** Original Sale : $010097067.001 **

** Originat Ship Date: 01/18/2018

** Cus PO: 29306 **

1 Customer Surplus Return |

-2 -2

10.545/E T 51.09

WANT TO SAVE TIME?

Visit the Invelce Central sita - www.invoicecentral.com

Our goal is to make it easy for you to manage the Involces you receive from us. For the ultimate In convenlence, try our

Invoice Gateway site. You can view, print, and even download your invoices right {o your system. You ean also sign up for
E-billing and you will be nolified cf new Invoices via email. Go paperlessl
Contfact Marie Anderson al manderson@vanmeterinc.com or 319-368-2828 for enrollmeant information.

It you are already on Inveice Gateway and/or want to pay your bills on-line and manage multiple vendars??

Invoice Questlons?
Gall Gartor Valentine at

319-339-0000

Al claims for shortages or erors must be mede &l onca. Past dus invoices may be subjecito s
1.50% Yate charge. Ouwr company does nel manulacture the goods it sells and Mmakes No express
waranties therean. 1l also disclaims &ll Implisd warcanty of marchaniabiity or fitness for a
particular use, Except as prohibited by law, gou ara rasponsible for payment of afl fees, cosls,
and expenses, including bul not limjted to, altomoy lees, oxpert wilness feos, and deposition
expenses incuired to tollect all amounts due fram you. Wa accapt credit card payments for
immediate pay only and our credit temns ara NET.

For Return Poficy Infermation and Retum Raq Forms visit weaw.vanmeterinc.com and
50 to Online Ordering and then Return Polfey or Retuma Form,

For campleta terms and condilions as wall as EEO Complienca regulations plaase go 1o
nttps iy venmetennc.comiterms-condikons. himl

Subtotal -$21.09

Shipping & Handling

Sales Tax $0.00
-$21.09

Page 1 of 1
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268 Invoice - Page 51 of 83 IR

VAN METER INC.
470 Ruppert Road 5 om )
IOWA CITY 1A 52246

319-339-0000 Fax 319-339-1815 VAN METER

www.vanmeterinc.com 173 EVPLOYEE CRNED InPAy ——

INVOICE
OUR:INVOIGE NUMBER
01/19/18 $010089270.001

Ship Br

850 32ND AVENUE SW
-~ CEDAR RAPIDS 1A 52404-3913|  03/19/18

BILL TO:
NROLLMENT TOKEN -
SHIP TO: SPZ LMS QFF
ADVANCED ELECTRICAL SERVICES ADVANCED ELECTRICAL SERVICES
1233 GILBERT CT 1233 GILBERT CT
IOWA CITY 1A 52240-4510 JOWA CITY 1A 52240-4510

DRIAC MANAGE]
Brad Meyers IC

01719118
nt ric M_ X < oy
1 535/E 154

0119118, .,

1 1 453753 PHIL F32T8/HL741/ALTO SOPK

WANT TO SAVE TIME?

Our ?oal Is to make il easy for you to manage ths Inveices \(ou raceive from us. For the ullimate In convenlence, try our
Involce Gateway site. You can view, print, and even download your invaices right to your system. You can also sign up for
E-bllling and you will be notified of new involces via email. Go paperless!

Gontact Marie Anderson at manderson@vanmeterine.com or 319-368-2828 for enroliment Infermation.

If you are already on Invoice Gateway and/or want to pay your bills on-line and manage multiple vendors??
Visit the Invoice Central site - www.involcecentral.com

I 1 1 1

Iavolce Quostions?
Involce Is due by 03/18/18. Call Carter Valentine at | 01492018 0z:0439 pm Subtotal $1.54
319-339-0000 5010053270001 Shipping & Handling

Al clalms for shorlages or emyrs musl ba mada al once. Past dus Invoices may ba subject lo a
1.50% Jale cherge. Ourcom] an{ does not mantfaciure the goods it sells and makes no exprass ,r' { PuD r
wortranlies lhereon, [t also disclaims all impliad warranty of merchentabliity or filness for a

particular use. Except 8s prohibited hylawégau ra rosponsibla for payment of all feas, costs,

Sales Tax $0.09
| $1.63

and axpenses, Induding but notEmited Lo, altomey faes, axpert wilnoss fpes, and depeaition TREVOR

expanses incumed to coletl all amounts due from you. Wa aecepl credit card payments Tor .

immediale pay only and our credil terms ara NET.

For Return Pelicy Infermallon and Return Requaest Forms visit wwwvanmeternc.com and C Deli

go to Online Oﬂﬂng and then Relum Pollcyqor Returns Farm. enfirmation of EIWEW

For complets tarms and conditions as well gs EEQ Compllanca regulalions please go 1o
hitps:fhwwiv. vanmelanine canvlerms-condilions hisl

Paga 1 of 1
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953 73RD ST C
WINDSOR HEIGHTS. IA 50324 INVOICE

{319)338-7561 FAX (319)338-8620

ELECTRCAL ENGNEERNG T - T -
& ECURMENT COMFANT ;. INVOICEDATE. | -  ORDERNO,.

custe:. 5461 01/19/18 5312228-00
SHIPTO: ADVANCED ELECTRICAL SERVICE TR TURGNG, “PAGEH#
1233 GILBERT CT. 29306 1

IOWA CITY, IA 52240

CORRESPONDENCE TO,

Electrical Engineering & Equipment Co,

sito  ADVANCED ELECTRICAL SERVICE Des Holnes, Th S0351-0365

1233 GILBERT CT.
I0WA CITY, IA 52240

T CNSTRUCTIONS L F. L] 15~ REFERENBE [ in0i% ] L CASHDISCOUNT
0.06
T TR BHIPROINT o e L | S seBgD 5 e L IR PAID BY:

3 - T0WA CITY WATT COUNTER | 01/19/18 | 02/10/18

k| SAmounT
DAL GLNET)

sty e i et

une |
N,

T D
UM

SN pRopuey - L
AND DESCRIPTION.

TR R T e AT ST vy

1 TNB LD2-D 4 0 4 C 77.75 3.1
2P LUMINAIRE DISCONNECT

1 Lines Total Oty Shipped Total 4 Total 3.1
Taxes 0.19
Invoice Total 3.30

Cash Biscount 0.06 If Paid By 02/10/18

Last Page s
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: THE UNIVE%I’IY i
| OF lowa o
| PARKINGNOTICE .
T |

TRANSACTION #: 182000874
LIC: KINICK IA

VIN: (
Pemiit: :ﬁ B ?)0’\(3

EXPLANATIGN:
.25
Loading Zone

FEE: $25.00

oo

COENTS:

UIIIIU/H(II\(II!IHHlﬂll!ﬂlﬂﬂlllmﬂ!}IIINHI

Badge Huber: 895
DATE: 91/29/2018
TINE: Honday 11:60:21

PLEASE READ REVERSE
ST
o] University of Yowa, ig?i
' Parking Services Office
2 100 WCTC -
-] Yowa City, IA 52242 E‘»
o ST
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RN e
@

VAN METER

VAN METER INC. NUMBER
470 Ruppert Road
IOWA CITY A 52246

319-339-0000 Fax 318-339-1816

INVOIC

01/18/18

Brad Meyers IC
AT HFDATE ]
*PK PICKUP 0171818 0111818
3 HPiGefUM, :
1 1 COLEMAN 14880023-6 2FT 12/3 GFCI 22.052/E 22,05
SJEOW YEL
1 1 P&S S813 1G STN-STL BLNK PLT 1.040/E 1.04
WANT TO SAVE TIME?
Qur goal is to make it easy for you le manage the involces you receive from us. For the ullimate In convenience, try our
Involce Gateway site. You can view, print, and even download your Involces right to your system. You can also sign up for
E-hilling and you wilt be notified of new Involces via email. Go paperlessi
Centact Marle Anderson at mandarson@vanmetering.com or 319-368-2828 for enrollment information.
If you are already on Involce Gateway andfor want to pay your bills on-line and manage multipls vendors??
Visit the Involce Central site - www.invoicecentral.com
| I I
Involce Quastlons?
Invoice 1s due by 031818, Call Carter Valentine at | o1-te2018 0a41:53 M Subtotal $23.09
319-339-0000 S01003S32001 Shipping & Handling
»1\" sg;kﬁ !o&'_' shorta(gsr oremors n:[xgsﬂl b:artnma al oneo, Elaaséggssﬂirrg(e%s a{:n;daym?c essutla,j:d to 2 ( fales Tax $0.00
v.:arrmuumaig’xi It ﬂm@gg{ms a?lknplTedwarrmty of merchanlabillly t:rﬁrmu:.'.l!orelamr T{?\JO 4 $23.09
particudar use. Exceplas iled by | v aro rosponsible for paymant of ali foos, costs, i R

IOWA CITY 1A 52240-4510

IOWA CITY 1A 52240-4510

www.vanmeterinc.com A 105% DUTLONES GANED AP

850 32ND AVENUE SW

CEDAR RAPIDE 1A 52404-3813 0311818
BILL TO:

ROELMENT. TOKEN::]
SHIP TO: SPZ LMS QFF

ADVANCED ELECTRICAL SERVICES AES - #29306- Ul MRF
1233 GILBERT CT 1233 GILBERT CT

aw,

and oxpenses, including but not limiled o, aﬂgmey faos, expadt wilness fees, and depatition
expansos Incurrod to collect all amounts dua from

Immediale pay anly and our credit {erms are NET.

Fer Return Policy Informatlon and Return Requost Forms viskt www.vanmeterine.com and
go to Online Ordering and then Relurn Pollcy or Relums Form.

For complate terms end condilions as wall as EEC Compliance regulalions please go o
htips: v, vanmalering. comiterms-cenditions,himl

you, Wo aecept cradit card payments for

TREVOR

Confirmation of Delivery

Page 1 of 1
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. [20BInvoice - Page 55 083 AR LAY

VAN METER INC.

470 Ruppert Road .1
IOWA CITY 1A 52246 ' ‘

INVOICE

URINVOIGE NUMBER
S01€087067.001

o118H8

319-339-0000 Fax 319-339-1816 'VP\N ' ETER T e Br| Ship Br. -
www.vanmeterinc.com T AR fenaantumh s 17t 93038 ’ i 7 o
EMIT:PAYME DUEDATE, ;.
850 32ND AVENUE SW
oy CEDAR RAPIDS 1A 52404-3913| 03/1818
BILL TO:
T TRNAOLLWENT TOKER |
SHIP TG: SPZ LMS QFF
ADVANCED ELECTRICAL SERVICES AES - #29306- Ul MRF
1233 GILBERT CT 1233 GILBERT CT ;
IOWA CITY IA 52240-4510 IOWA CITY (A 52240-4510 i

TREVOR
- DRDER WRITER SHIPVIAL AL RTERMS] ;
Carter Valentine IC 3727 **PK PICKUP NET 60 01/18/18 0118118
' [oRoER G ] SSHE AT

. ‘.1_..-.' stz 3

3 3 P&S 8300-1 20A/125V HOSP GR DPLX . 10.545/E . 31.64
2 2 ADV ICN2P32N351 ELE BALLAST (2) 10.444/E 20.89

F3278 120-277V

. e

WANT TO SAVE TIME?
Our geal is to make it easy for you lo manage the invaices you receive from us. For the ullimale in convenience, bry our |
Involce Gateway site. You can view, prinl, and even download your invoices right to your system. You can atso sign up for |
E-billing and you will be notified of new Involces via email. Go paparless!

Contact Marie Anderson at manderson@vanmeterinc.com or 318-368-2828 far enroliment information.

If you are already on Invoice Gateway and/or wand lo pay your bills on-line and manage multiple vendors??
Visit the Invoice Central sile - www.invoiceceniral.com

1 I 1 !

Invoice Questions?
Invoice is due by 03/16/18, Call Carter Valontineat | g Subtotal $62.53
48.339.0000 Sor0ed7067.001 Shipping & Handling
3 3

Sales Ta”x $0.00 ‘
$52.53 |

Alt elaims for shortages of errors must be mads al onca. Pasldus Invoices may ba subjec lo
1.50% lats charge, Cu ougpan does not manufaciure the geods it sells and makes no express -T ¢
warrantias heseon. It also dsclaims all [mplisd warranty of merchantabiitty of Biness fora it
particular use. Excapl as prohibilod by faw, you are responsible for paymant of all fees, cosls,
and axpanses, Including but not limitad 1o, aflorney feas, exper witnass fees, and daposillon TREVCR
expenses tncurrad to colledt all ameunts dus fram you. We eccept credil card paymants ar
Immediate pay only and our credit tapns are NET.

For Return Policy Information and Return Request Forms vislt wwy.vanmeterinc.com and Confirmatio
go te Cnline Ordering and then Relum Pollcy or Retums Fosm. onflrmation of De"very

For cornplelo taqms and condilions s well as EEQ Complianca regulations please go lo
hitps:fAavay vanmoterne comlerms-conditons Mmi

Page 1 of 1
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a

—

-Eﬂ;‘f

¢

79906

ﬂ#*#ﬂﬁ*ﬂﬂ!*HH*ﬁﬁNﬁﬁSﬂﬁﬁlk!ﬂaﬁ!ﬁﬂﬂﬁﬂﬂz#!ﬂ*ﬂ

Ursc’heln Farm and Home
655 Hollywood Blvd :

Iowa City, 152240
. 319-351-1121

ORSCHELN FARM & HOME CRREERS
Traiolno-Rdvancenent-Opportunlty
Family Velues

Visit us 8l www.orschelnfarmhone. con
AN AN N AR E N NS RN RE R AR

TY * ITEH

PRICE TOTAL
1 101359177 #$9.99 9,997
CONCRETE VINYL PATCHER

Stb Total $9.99
Tax € 6,0000% $0.60
Total A48 %1059
TVise ® $10.59

Aocth shwaesssnssriEs)
Authlt 498131
Thank You for Shopping ORSCHELN!
Soles fAssociate:  Clawton

e L Lt e et L T LTI TF B P P r ey

Trx  B175 Str 90 02 Rea 2/02/18 15:23

ENJDY 85 OFF
dour next purchese of $25 or arester!
Visit  tellofh.ams.com

in the next 3 deus & tell us about
your experience.
Bring back this receipt with
valldation code to redeem offer
In the next 30 daus.
Valldatlon cnde:
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e
Atz 1 ummiz"aia
Parmit Type: €
et iC
Slawst

{snctan

Lk A I b T o

Ao miniayem e o

e
] Pvesenafnl - T o

[cotee

E 'rmg‘ ncetang | 4t bores | Deivery | Coments [Atadrens § Car-q:.r.u ]

G Atrhutas

[Arrta

Papolcads

Onit Fromn Payrod
1stHengiag Spepal Feld
ndHanglag Seeant Feld
Contrastt Acters Cord =
conyat b &
Gantaqmr kane
Contrashet Phore 2
GME M Stdker
ICPameat =

¥ELDET

=AY

Bk Blaka

Bha Mgl
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" Accouat BATHIGERa53(Advarced Hiectrical Services 1) (Permit #CISAGSEA) ¥ |

—E Finandsl Seeranazy

15989 Lsmsed) Pomvit Vahyes 1 Lecationz (5ok: 92, Capit)

el

Cliwr

25

Pk

0218 v}n:ss H
6o e

HiDesoipion . .

Sotr-|f-rvoicing || -Altrintes §-Dewsey | -G -] Altedwnents -§ -Gategivizs ]

cal Services T 4

First Name:

Middle Name:

| Cony From Contact.
Conlact Trpa:

& pimwy Contact * X

i

 orgawestion

anent {Homa) | Compss |

IDFelds | Cumombelds]

Homt U

liFvme D forher

’yPﬂmn Univ, ID Aerms
e ficodke

] Sele: 14 vi Drivacs Lic1D

Phone tuebare L

wre| Type . . | Phione Rumber

[Ernﬁ - d -
Ui, e st anes e Vb oM A e
F Poyment Dates
i Amount Paid:
4 Pald vis:
A Paid By:
i ﬁ I Pay Descripren; ‘_
Receipt =%

T ORCE (1207218
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Create % . - . . E
rl "~ {tiAcive -
) ; mm——
\
17 {337) Bpired st
{7} Inactive e Dates S . . .
- oy covmanee pe.., § OSEENE R b
: T e S late J2RUS  vl2nsakn
S bz Lot 34,00
: 3T B
i- 25956
|
e Contars | Teaduer * g % 213 i
Jzrans | Sontazs | Trader - Tvosng  ato - 1A R vt i T A AP ST
. - 23433 T A LA . s At A o YA W PR b YV
Poofesoes o jiwbue .
: {1 19 Contractor Ag... || Pme¥Code :
5 igesm Ot fibm Favoh :
ér;- O CANCELLD 122 Hpgtag Soexiel Fed v339

(U Tomp En'ove... [ nd Havlag Snadal feld

© ' ErRALY Cmbazier Soxss Crd &

- {3) Contraztor Adon || Contrbiiar Kb » I 3 MRS 206
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26B Invoice - Page 60 of 83

Posted ltems Report Qr20/2018
age: 1
Job Number: 29306 Des¢: REPAIR FLOOD DAMAGE AS DIREGTED Customer; WOODRUFF CONSTRUCTION
Material ltems Sorted by Page Nurnber -
Page Date Invoice Item# Desc e Qty  UCost ECost  Markup UPrice Charge MC. Iny PO
1 2018 01116 55623 AP $010086389.001 THE VAN METER COMPANY 1.00 194.89 19488 .150000 22412 224.12
1 2018 01/18 55623 HMO1882 PARKING & TRANSPORTATION 1.00 44.00 44.00 .150000 50.60 50.60
1 2018 01/22 55623 AP S010098503.001 THE VAN METER COMPANY 1.00 5.57 557 .150000 6.41 6.41
1 2018 01/22 55623 AP 8010097067,002 THE VAN METER COMPANY 1.00 -21.09 -21.08 150000 -24.25 -24.25
1 2018 01/22 55623 AP S010099270.001 THE VAN METER COMPANY 1.00 1.63 1.63  .150000 1.87 1.87
1 2018 01/22 55623 AP 5312228-00 3E-CITY ELECTRIC SUPPLY INC 1.00 3.30 3.30 .150000 3.80 3.80
1 2018 01/22 55623 900972 LAMP DISPOSAL 12.00 75 9.00 150000 .86 10.32
1 2018 01722 55623 900971 BALLAST DISPOSAL £.00 .00 18.00 .150000 345 20.70
1 2018 01/3% 55623 AP 182000874 PARKING & TRANSPORTATION 1.00 25.00 2500 .150000 28,75 28.75
1 2018 01431 55623 AP S010095552.001 THE VAN METER COMPANY 1.00 23.09 23.09 .150000 26.65 26.55
1 2018 01/31 55623 AP S010097067.001 THE VAN METER COMPANY 1.00 52.53 5263 150000 60.41 60.41
1 2018 01/31 55623 ORSCHELN'S 02/02/18 1.00 10.58 . 10.89 150000 12,18 12.18
1 2018 01/31 55623 AP CTSAG667 PARKING & TRANSPORTATION 1.00 31.00 S¥1.00  .150000 35.65 35.65
1 2018 01/34 55623 CTSABB51 PARKING & TRANSPORTATION 1.00 6.00 6.00 150000 6.90 6.90
1 2018 01/31 55623 CTSABG664 PARKING & TRANSPORTATICN - 1.00 6.00 * 6.00 150000 . 6.90 8.69

Totals: 31.00 386.26 409.61 444.20 470.91
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26B Invoice - Page 61 of 83

AE labor cost

Posted Items Report summary g‘gf;ﬁ’zf”

Job Number; 29308 Desc: REPAIR FLOOD DAMAGE AS DIRECTED Customer; WOODRUFF CONSTRUCTION

Labor ltems Sorted by Page Number

Page Date Invoice  Workerld Name StHrs OtHrs DtHrs TotHrs UCost ExtCost Price Charge WT
1 01/08/2018 TREVOR TREVOR BERTELLI 50 .00 .00 .50 00 .00 .00 30.00 10
1 01/09/2018 JAKE JAKE MOORE 1.50 .00 .00 1.50 Qo .00 .00 80.00 8
1 011772018 TREVOR TREVOR BERTELU 3.00 00 00 3.00 .00 .00 .00 180.00 10
1 01/18/2018 TREVOR TREVOR BERTELL| 8.00 .0 .00 8.00 .00 a0 .00 480.00 10
1 0111872018 TREVOR TREVOR BERTELL| 8.00 L0 .00 8.00 .00 .00 .00 480,00 10
1 01/19/2018 TREVOR TREVOR BERTELLI .00 1.00 00 1.00 .00 .00 .00 0.00 10
1 01/2972018 TREVOR TREVOR BERTELLI 8.00 .00 .00 3.00 .00 .00 .00 480.00 10
i 01/30/2018 TREVOR TREVOR BERTELL| 8.00 .00 .00 8.00 .00 .00 .00 480.00 10
1 01/31/2018 TREVOR TREVOR BERTELLI 7.00 .00 00 7.00 .00 .00 .00 420.00 10
1 02/01/2018 TREVCR TREVOR BERTELL| 8.00 .00 .00 8.00 00 .00 .00 480.00 10
1 02/02/2018 TREVOR TREVOR BERTELLI 8.00 .00 .00 8.00 .00 .00 .00 480.00 10

Totals: 60.00 1.060 .00 61.00 .00 .00 .00 3680.00
b
2
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26B Invoice - Page 63 of 83
L

THE m FACILITIES MANAGEMENT
UN IVERSITY Design & Construction
OF lowa
TIME AND MATERIAL FORM
. USE ONE FORM FOR EACH DAY - MUST BE LEGIBLE
General Contractor \\/OONIUFE  (gedsT, CO . Date Work Performed _ \ /4 /1%
Subcontractor ABVANLED Treevw: Cpr, Change Order Request No
Project Name M.R.F., \WaATEL DAMALE REPMIR. Project Number o744 9ol

Descriptionof Work ___ {id i TIA L, “tR1\/P "TO toold ONVEA., LEPLACEWMEMT

148 UBE S 3 moeTed. Wl S

_ CondTine a Hourly Hours Hourly Hours PR
- Name Trade | Rate | Reg. [ O.T. Name Trade | Rate | Reg. | O.T. ‘ I
Beg-Tera. |l |SHEL, 1S 1 & ;

Mmoo & [FLec., Ls | Q

Equipment and Material (attach invoices)

Quantity Bescription

Subcontractor's Representative (if applicable) / o gé ..... S

General Contractor's Representative,

Owner's Represantative (Required

While=Contractor Copy 200 Unlversity Services Building
Yellow=0Ownet Copy lowa City, lowa 52242
Apiil, 2007 319-335-BS00  Fax 319-335-2722

W2T323/4-17
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26B Invoice - Page 64 of 83

L
ThE m FACILITIES MANAGEMENT
UNIVERSHY ‘ Design & Construction
OF lowa
TIME AND MATERIAL FORM
USE ONE FCRM FQR EACH DAY - MUST BE LEGIBLE
General Contraster _ Woon R OFE GopdsT,. Co . Date Work Performed _ \ {11/ 18

Subcontractor _ADVAMLED ELECTER AL SEeNCE S Change Order Request No

Project Name NeF waten. Dam AGE. REPAIR Project Number O THyY o |

Description of Work S5TAGWG | PrePPnlg For Jofy

Hourly | Hours Hourly | Hours
Name - “=}“fraded Raie . Reg. | O.T..| 1 7 Name Trade | Rate | Reg. | O.T.
TREVD R bedteid] ELEC 3 18

Equipment and Material (attach invoices)

Quantity Description

Subcontractor's Representative (if applicable Car sl

nal

General Contractor's Representativ

IR
Owner's Representative (Required) ol
\

WhitesContracter Copy . 200 Univessity services sullding
Yellow=0Owner Copy B towa Clty, lowa 52242
April, 2007 319-335-6500 Fax 319-335-2722

Warazs/a-17
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L -
THE m FACILITIES MANAGEMENT
UN[VERS[’T[Y Design & Construction
OF lowa
TiME AND MATERIAL FORM
USE ONE FORM FOR EACH DAY - MUST'SE LEGIBLE
General Contractor _ Woo D@ JFE _CorisrT. CO- Date Work Performed b 1% [18

Subcontractor __ AD VAW CED ELEerh ) CaL. SEeVICES Change Order Request No

Projact Name _ MR F_ WATER. DAIMAGE. REPALR Project Number __©°7 Hu Q0 |

Description of Work __REPALR, & CHANGE OUT OUTLETS .  (HaAdGed oUuT

\ Litodh + ALy R

Houly | Hours | | = ... .. | Hourly | Hours
Name Trade | Rale |'Reg. | O.T.7J™[ ™ -Namie:x" 2745 Rale | Reg. | O.T.
pEerELL | |®lec, T IS

Equipment and Materlal (attach Invoices)

Quantity Description

Subcontractor's Representative (if appllcahf ;
Il
f.'ﬁmm

General Contractor's Representative

Owner's Representative (Required)

White=Confraclor Copy
Yellow=COwner Copy

Aprll, 2007 lowa City, lowa 52242

I 200 Unlversity Services Bullding
319-335-5500 Fox 319-334-2722

Wars2sa/a-17
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Je—— L

L
THE m FACILITIES MANAGEMENT
1 lN IVERSITY Design & Construction
OF lOWA
TiME AND MATERIAL FORM
USE ONE FORM FOR EACH DAY - MUST BE LEGIBLE e
General Contractor _wWoop gof & GoidsT. Co . Date Work Performed \ [ 19 z \ ¥

Change Order Request No

Subcontracior _ADYAA CED ELECTEICA L

Project Number By Qo

Project Name MLF WATEL DANNGE eEPAL R,

FILtQLes  @n)  HTH & ey . Pladkeo OFF Boxe s

JB. el For. orhEl  DAMAET-

Description of Work ___

AsSUR, Cellinila: cageleD  ASO

SR e C T [ Tioutly Hours R P ‘Hourly Tours
Name Trade | Rate | Reg. | O.T. Name Trade | “Rate | Reg | Gy
PELTELL [ |FHEC. FSASN

'Equipment and Material (attach involces}

* Descyiption

Quantity

Subcontractor's Representative (if applicable) W

General Contractor's Representative _:W
Owner's Representative (Required) ‘QMM“?’_ -

<> = e
While=Conkracter Copy . 200 Unlversity Services Building
lowa City, lowa 52242

Yellow=Owner Copy
April, 2007 219-335-5500 Fax 319-336-2722

W27323/4-47
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26B Invoice - Page 67 of 83

i

kL
THE ﬁm : FACIUTIES MANAGEMENT
UNIVERSITY Design & Construction
OF lowA
_ TIME AND MATERIAL FORM
- USE ONE FORM FOR EAGH DAY - MUST BE LEGIBLE
General Contractor Wo ot LuEFE CousT. Co . Date Work Performed _{ /29 /1§
Subcontractor ADVAmEED ELECTUACH L Change Order Request No

Project Name _ M £ € wWaTER. D amAGE WEPAWS Project Number # o784 90|

Descriptionof Work ___ s, \JJo e ©n DiScodRwEeTs of QeitidG

Devicer S _T0o  REPLACE T B (al ALL ELEVATOR. CoafiDolS

| DR ko Hourly Hours Hourly Hours
Name ™ -~ *1"1fada’]  Rate Reg. | O.T. Nams Trade | Rate | Reg. | O.T.
Bewres s .| e < ™S

Equipment and Material (attach invoices)

Quantity Description

White=Contractor Copy - 200 Unlversity Sarvices Bullding
Yellow=0Owner Copy lowa Clty, lowa 52242

April, 2007 ) I 319-335-5600 Fax 319-335-2722
wW2r323/4-37

IO
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26B Invoice - Page 68 of 83

L
THE m FACILITIES MANAGEMENT
UN1VER31"[Y . Design & Construction
OF lowa
TIME AND MATERIAL FORM

‘ USE ONE FORM FOR EACH DAY - MUST BE LEGIBLE

General Contractor \doon 1. JFF- QontST. 4O . Date Work Performed __} /32 /€

Subconiractor _ADVAARED Eircareaahl. Change Order Request No

Project Name _MOF WATER. DHamAoE REPMR.  Project Number _*f 074490 |

Description of Work TeeJor. WorttBED Alone SIRE WoobaJFE To

DISCOMNELT Ceilmlle EWRTULES S0 WE Couch REPCLALE CElLA]G

TILES,
e p e FETRURTI, _HDUI’W ) klours : i .‘j,;_;‘,-"‘," B HOUf[y HUU!’S
Name Trade { Rale | Reg. | O.T. Name Trade [ Rate | Reg. ! O.T.
REyTELL ) ELEC T | B ;
Equipment and Material (attach invoices)
Quantity Descriplion

Subcontractor’s Representative (if app!isab%a} ﬂ —

General Contractor's Representative

Owner's Representative (Required)

White=Contractor Copy
Yeliow=Owner Copy

200 University Services Building
April, 2007

lowa City, lewa 52242
319-335-5500 fFax 319-335-2722

W2T3R3/4-17
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26B Invoice - Page 69 of 83

L
THE ﬁl_]! FACILITIES MANAGEMENT
LINIVERSITY Design & Construction
OF lowa |
TIME AND MATERIAL FORM
USE ONE FORM FOR EACH DAY - MUST BE LEGIBLE
General Contractor Woobve R tond3T. Co, Date Work Performed __ 1 /3y /18
Subcontractor ADBVANLED ELeCctnabéAal, Change Order Request No
Project Name _ M 2F WATRKL, D Amaf.e. REPIR, Project Number ¥ oy Qo
Description of Work bELTRLL / Sl K. W) / wWoobrooF o CeiLinE FinTodESs

T RPEPLALE. CElLWG TIE. <, Mso WepiinG Wi ErcvaTOoR.

P, PLEPPIG PO Tomodgow
Hourly | ___Hours iz rows | Houry Hours
Name Trade | Rate | Reg. [ O.T. Name ~~ |[Trade | Rate | Req.|O.T.

PELTELL ! Y | &

Equipment and Material {attach invoices) ;

Quantity Description

Subcontractor's Representative (if applicable) (_.r\/ﬁ” 5
1 r

White=Conlracior Copy 200 University Servicas Bullding
Yeﬂpw=0wne; Copy lowa City, lowa 52242
Apiil, 2007 319-335-5500 Fax 319-335-2722

W2rs2y4-17
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26B Invoice - Page 70 of 83

L
THE m FACIUTIES MANAGEMENT
UNIVERSITY Design & Construction
OF lowa
Time AND MATERIAL FORM
USE ONE FORM FOR EACH DAY - MUST BE LEGIBLE
General Confractor Wop pRUeFE CoadST. CO - Date Work Performed _ =% [ \ Z R
Subcontractor _ ABVARELED BreeTe- QAL Change Order Request No

Project Name __ MLF WATEL. bAMAGE BEPAR.  Project Number #07HH 30 |
Description of Work peyreLl. / ek NV Makered : SM L, Bleyator
I . t

A B Hourly Hours  evn]au | Houty [ - HQL!&'S T
Name Trade | Rate | Reg. | OT. ' Name Trade | Rate | Reg. | O.T. |
e TELL.} [ELEC., T &

Equipment and Material (attach invoices)

Quantity Description
W/ ES 2

e |zt '

WMise. Strot Braspeds

Bovbe

Muts

khehers

Elechred Poxes

White=Confractor Copy 200 Univershy Services Bullding
Yellow=Cwnet Copy lowa City, lowa 52242
April, 2007 319-335-5500 Fax 319-335-2722

W2ra2004-17
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26B Invoice - Page 71 of 83

L
THE ﬁﬁ FACILITIES MANAGEMENT
uN[VERS["[Y Design & Construction
OF lowa
TiME AND MATERIAL FORM
USE ONE FORM FOR EACH DAY - MUST BE LEGIBLE
General Contrastor \o [0 o DR UFE (onfsT. CO. Date Work Performed & /& 'y
Subcontractor _AbvapeEd ElecTiIiOALL Change Order Request No

Project Name _MZ® WATER DAMNGE. Rprail.  Project Number# 0744 90|
Descnphon of Work Z’ES/%// L] gf’mfé ¥ Stewt V\UWM& pt{) £
/muc ﬁ‘g M_/

me | e g LIRS s Hously | - Hours Hourly |_Hours 1. vt |
Name Trade | Rate | Reg. | O.T. Name Trade | Rate | Reg. | O.T.
Beryeig,l |CLEC T 18

Equipment and Material (attach invoices)

Quantity ) Description

Subcoritractar's Reprasentative {if applicable HEZ LR

Vihﬂe:Coniruclor Copy

200 Unlverslty Services Building
Yellow=0Qwner Cohy lewa Clty, Towa 52242
Apill, 2007 — 313-335-5500  Fax 319-335-2722

War320/417
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26B Invoice - Page 73 of 83

AAA MECHANICAL CONTRACTORS INC.

FLUMBING | HEATING | AIR CONDITIONING | REFRIGERATION
. PD. Box BOS | lowa Gity, 18 52244

+ ph.319-351-1843 | fex 319-351-0747

www.aaamech.cam

February 13, 2018

Woodruff Construction, LLC
Attn: Leon Zhang
1880 Kountry Lane

Fort-Dodge, lowa 50501
RE: MRFWater Damage — Pay Application Summary
SUBJ: Pay App

Leon,

' . .
- AT ey
R R A IS

For all the work from period 1/10 —2/9, 2018. The totalamount is 52,952.06. Labor and cost
documents.are enclosed for review.

Ifyou reguire additional clarification, pléase contact me.

Sincerely,

leff&Gepy Ef:
President

5
i
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26B Invoice - Page 74 of 83

B e i

Al AAA Mechanical Contractors, Inc.

P O Box 805

lowa City, IA 52244

Phone: 3§9-351-1843 Fax: 319-351-0747

Bill To:

Woodruff Construction, LLC

invoice #: TM1 1263
Invoice Date: 02/13/18

Work Location:

The University of lowa

‘MRF
1890 Kountry Lane
Fort Dodge, lowa 50501
Date Your Order # YourP. Q. # Call in By: Terms
02”3‘!\20! 8-':{-:;-‘;.‘" - . ;Net’:'o e

7 hrs. @ $76.89 Foreman Greg Murphy = $538.23
Material Cost $1,083.60 x 15% OHP = $1,246.14 + $75.00 freight
Subcontractor QCl Thermal Cost $290.37 x 5% OHP = $304.89

Product: MRF Water Damage

*QCI performed work for

both projects. Cost is

Alternate #|-Repair Piping on 5th Floor and Re-insulate

4.5 hrs. @ $76.89 Foreman Greg Murphy = $346.01
Material Cost $119.04 x 15% OHP = $136.90
Subcontractor QCIl Thermal Cost $290.37 x 5% OHP = $304.89

split 50/50 for the two
projects

Quantity Description Unit Price Total
LABOR $884.24
MATERIAL $1,383.04
FREIGHT T $75.00
SUBCONTRACTOR 7 $609.78
Balance Due / $2,952.06

includes 15%
mark-up of $580.74
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26B Invoice - Page 75 of 83

L
The ﬁ FACILITIES MANAGEMENT
UnNIVERSITY Design & Construction
OF lowa '
TiIME AND MATERIAL FORM
USE ONE FORM FOR EACH DAY - MUST BE LEGIBLE

General Contractor \WoODRUEE asfST . Go. Date Work Performed _3- X4 ~/8
Subcontractor _TRAPLE ARNA  MecHMNNICAL, Change Order Request No

Project Name __ MR E WATEQ. DAMAGE REPAIR Project Number“'bj 44 do]
Description of Work REPILACE Dok (e Foomtaind  “rTds 5TH SLooes'

. - - }‘-\. A ol E HQLB‘EY .- HOU!'S Houriy Houm —
Name  ~ “|Trade | Rate | Reg. [ OT. Name Trade | Rate [ Regq. ! O.7.

Greg HMarfhy |Plunker 7

Equipment and Materlal (attach Invoices)

Quantity Desacription

Poass  RRwnE  DRINKIG Eyﬂaiﬂ_m_%

WhikerConhacter Copy 200 University Sarvices Bullding
Yollow=Ownr Copy lowa City, lowa 52242
Apr, 2007 319-335-5500  Kax 39-335-2722

WZrey et
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26B Invoice - Page 76 of 83

L
The m _ FACILITIES MANAGEMENT
UNIVERSITY Design & Construction
OF [owa
TIME AkD MATERIAL FORM
USE ONE FORM FOR EACH DAY ~ MUST BE LEGIBLE
General Contraofor WOODRUFE GeondsT. Co. Date Work Performed __ 30 /1%

Subcontractor TRAPLE AMMA MeohaNICAL Change Order Requesi No

Project Name _M 2. WnTew. DamatLe 2ePrl& Project Number H0THHq 0|

Desoriplion of Work __ FARED " Hot™ WaTer HEM NG PWPE  \WHELE T
OLIGINALEY EAILED ¢ CAUSED MLl WATer. DAmALE. , FEQUIRED

HEAT/d b boT WATER  SuoTpows]
[URITULY. VI I{mjﬁy Howrs - |- T Houﬂy . Hours
Name Trade | Rate | Reg, [O.T. Name Trade | Rale | Reg. | O.T.
GrEWG Mol IFin b
Equipment and Material (attach invoices)
Quantity Description

White=Conlrastor Copy 200 Universlty services Bulid)
Yallow=Ownat Copy , "¢
ooy Jowa Clty, lowa 52242

315-335-6%00  Fax 814-338-2722
WereaN4-11
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COMMERCIAL » IRDUSTRIAL » INSTITUTIONAL

EMPLOYEE LD,
(OFFICE USE) -

HANICAL CONTRACTORS,INC. EMPLOYEE NAME

ol 2623]

MO_JOBNAME /‘WR? .

THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY .

SUNDAY

MONPAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

WEEK BHDING

AEGULAR| O, [HEGWLAR] o, ar, =AM aT

Lh

REBULAR

OT.

ARGALAR

orn

REGLLAR

QT

[31HE

CLASS TOTAL

REGULAR

o1, .7,

> 85101 WATERMAIN

102 UTILITIES

103 UNDERGROUND SANITARY

104 UNDERGROUND STORM

105 ABOVE WASTE & VENT

108 AHOVE STORM.

107 ACID WASTE

"

108 DOMESTIC WATER

108 STEAM & CORDENSATE

e

581,

S

B

A

4,8

111 CHILLED WATER

112 GAS

113 REFRIGERATION

gl

P

114 PLUMBING FIXTURES:

118 nvac Equiement

118 DEMOLITION

117 GORE DRILLING

118 MEDIOALBAS

199 Al FFING "

e,

120

..‘W.

121

122

123

124

125

128

27

128

129

130 SHOP LAROR

131 UTILITY LABOR

Notes:

TOTAL HOURS WORKED

#.80

9.5

REORDLR F 0300468
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26B Invoice - Page 78 of 83
g |Materia| receipt for water damage project

b GUSO RECEIVEU JAN 2 5 2018
4 e

e R R A S AU B R R U STE e T

$1,223.62
4825 6TH ST 8W PLEASE REFER TO INVOICE NUMBER WHEN
CEDAR RAPIDS, 1A 62404-0000 MAKING PAYMENT AND REMIT TO:
FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC #1857
\ PO BOX 802817
Please contact with Questions; 319-393-5660 CHICAGO, IL 606802817

R AR o SHIR O ey

AAA MEGHANICAL CONTRACTORS ING

832 QUARRY ROAD
AAA MECHANICAL CONTRACTORS INC —SHOP—
PO BOX 805 CORALVILLE, |A 52241

| CORALVILLE, 1A 62241

SALEGMAN

o JOB NARE
520 ‘ 520 Uofl ERF BUILDING 01/18118
e R L P L e R S TR P o s s
e N e R i e D e
. A U 2 | HHACBSSNF LF 8G CHILD ADAWTR OOLR - L P T
aptRRE R LABE SN Setal # 170745640 S B A SR IES N
| Serlel # 171128468
INVOICE SUB-TOTAL 108380
) ) ) ,___/’%
’ This is what is FREGHT) _ —— 7500
charged
—— Soriv — e

US FEDERAL ¢R OTHER APPLICABLE LAWY IN POTABLEWATER SYETEMS ANTICIPATED FOR HUMAN CONSUMPTION
PRCDUGC TS WITH ‘NP [N THE DHSCRIPTION ARE NOT LEAD FREE AND CAN ONLY BE INSTALLED IN

LEAD LAW WARNING: IT IS iLLEiAL TO INSTALL PRODUCTS THAT ARE ROT "LEAD FREE" IN ACCORDANCE WITH
UYER {S SCLELY RESHONSIBLE FOR PRODUQT 8ELECTION,

NON-POTABLH APPLICATIONS,

. ENTEREQ JAN 28 08

emef-—{ - ... - lLooking for a more convenlent way ta pay your bili? -

Log in to Ferguson.com and request access to Online Bill Pay.

1 1 1

TERMS:  NET 10TH PROX ORIGINAL INVOICE

pay within terms, then In addition to other remedies, Buyer agrees to pay Seller all costs of collactian, Inc
attomey fees. Complete terms and conditions are avallable upon requast or at http:lfwolselayna.com)
and are Incorporated by referance. Seller may convert checks to AGH.

All past due amounts are subject to a servica charge of 1.5% per month, of the maximum allowed by law, if lower, If Buyer falls to

uding reasonabla

terms,_conditionsSale.himi
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26B Invoice - Page 79 of 83

Material receipt for
Alt# aECEIVFR JAN 24 el INVOICE

Remit To: 1106 Shaver Road NE S IR
Cedar Rapids, IA 52402 RN o i e AR
01/19/18 01/23/18 7595863-00

Ph: 3193659421 Toll ¥ree; 300-728-3421
SCHIMBERG CO Omahs, N 68127 e°~ﬁ**b~MPJ~‘J%%§W@W§

Ph: 402-881-4300 Toll Freo: 388-486-0010

1106 Shaver Road NE D:c;l;}; ‘8{:,7 62526 ) TMllzﬁs
Cedar Rapids, 1A 52402 P 2177 Toll Free: 866-572-2177 it

: . N Rionx City, 3D 57049 . Russ Bl d
Ph; 319‘3.65-9421 Tolt Free: 800-728-9421 Phs 605-217-3835 Toll Free: 866-051-9907 il
www.schimberg.com Wichits, KS 67226

Phi 316-630-0353 Toll Free; 844-487-5503

-;\n». T '
%85 AAA MECHANICAL CONTRACTORS
{832 QUARRY RD
i .'; ATTN GREG MURPHY
| CORALVILLE, 1A 52241

TRANK Yo

R S T TR

scmMBERG CEDAR RAPIDS § €O TRUCK

01}‘22118

ST T T G T Ry
o o D B e o Odered ) shipped Dy B | e o ‘P!doe RN TR
I Fisteoibiis L { 1 o BACH T 861" 967(" |
BN iR s T gm&‘ L."-:ir‘ . b b AANML G Gl W
5 [31100001001 i 1 o [BACH 936 - 936
NIP 850 BLX 2-1/2XCLOSE
3 31100000591 2 7 0 BACH| 3.03 606
NTP 830 BLK ZXCLOSE
4 131100000904 : 2 2 0 [BACH 341 6.52
NP 880 BLK 2X2-1/2"
5 40804750200 1 1 [ CH] 42,78 42,78
MIL 475B BR FP TXT BL VL 2
BALL VALVE THREADED BRASS BODY, CHROME PLATED BALL, TRELON
SEATS,5008 FULL PORT LEVER HANDLE IR .
6 | 61063300200 1 1 0 EACH! 3331 3331
.|RB UNION 2
6 Linos Total . ) v - ' 107,90
This amount is T ——— et
) cha rged Involoe Total 114.37

Ty \rq

SALESPERSON CONTACT INFORMATION sl WY
Russ Blood b S ET
rblood@sehtmberg.com

e

: ENTERED 28 yull

Vi

Terms Discount 2.16 If Paid By 0410/18

Product Warranty: Published warranty of manufacturer only, no other warranty or Uability assumed by this supplier.
ALL ACCOUNTS ARE SUBJECT TO A FINANCE CHARGE OF 1 1/2% PER MONTH, OR 18% PER ANNUM, WHEN 30
DAYS OR MORE PAST DUE., MINIMUM FINANCE CHARGE OR $.50 PER MONTH

YOU MUST OBTAIN PERMISSION BEFORE RETURNING MERCHANDISE
RETURNED MERCHANDISE |3 SUBJECT TC A HANDLING CHARGE Customer Copy Page1ofl
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Plumb Supply

COMPANT
Twe Great Traditlons Combined

Rieacx Sverx

CO MNP ANY ————

Material receipt for

Alt #1

RECEIVFN JAN 3 0 2018

PLUMB SUPPLY COMPANY - IC
PO Box 310578

DES MOINES, IA
50331-0578

PLUMB SUPPLY COMPANY - IC
1925 BOYRUM STREET

IOWA CITY, IA
52240
Telephone: 319-351-1004

AREHOUSE:

AAR MECHANICAT:; CONTRACTORS INC
P O BOX 805
IOWA CITY, IA 52244

Custowmer Pickup

"%ﬁgﬁéﬁ

AIRVOICER

< = INVOICE DATE
ZPACKH

.

\

S

e LR

TR R S e L e

[ TM11263 ‘ ] D\

1/26/18) Pickup

1

i

-EINE] r_‘.:'.:.-%'-tf:'.lé:-.x_:
.t DB791ED1

FEEEE BUF S P RODUCT N S DESCRIFTIOE

e Oon If P
5045053 11.81 2/20/18 2/15/1‘?3

. vggﬂw»%m@m@
791BD-1 1-1/4X16 223A DBL SJ EXT-

" DEARBORN (793iBD-1) WATTS (759253) ‘
Payment of TDu f Pald By You pwe

ijp .59

. A _)\

is

| B 7.208

| This amount is
charged

AL

_—
™~

Supply Cowmpany to uge informatlom from your

(" When_you provide a check as payment, you authorize Plumb

a one-time electronic fund transfer from your account or
to process the payment as z check transacltion. When we
uge information from your check to make an electromic fund
transfer, funds may be withdrawn from your account as soon
, . and you will not

as the sawme .dactg we receive your paxfrmen . ) ) |
\ receive your check back from your Tinancial institution.

check to-make
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L

THE ﬁ FACILITIES MANAGEMENT
; TINIVERSITY _ Planning, Design & Construction
OF lowa

TIME AND MATERIAL FORM

USE ONE FORM FOR EACH DAY - MUST BE LEGIBLE

General Contractor WDQJ(‘WF £ Date Work Performed __2 /e / /&
Subcontractor _ QCT  Thernd 5;&"‘&;%5 Jne, Change Order Request No

Project Name Project Number F D744 90 |
- "
Description of Work _ D iaed wwrwloton on  2nd Flr 4 Oipe tnsuluton on S T fay

Hourly | Hours - | | =%+ B EaT “Hourly | Hours
Name Trade | Rate | Reg. | O.T. Name Trade | Rate | Reg. | O.T.
= .
babe Mever | Frud F 4 el ‘

1 e
j — e

P

Equipment' and Material (attach invoices)

Quantity i Descn‘pﬂgn’ i
3 | 2¥x] AT Fhgghye 7T T
3 | 2x | ¢ ¢’ '
3| Yx¢{ D )

I ¥ 9!

/ F;oi' Tapr
P | /2" )% Dudurp

/)

/

-~ To- L PR RMEER . T

Subcontractor’s Representative (if appiicable) =7 T baves

General Contractor's Representatiye

/

) Owner’s Representative (Required)

White=Contractor Copy
Yellow=Owner Copy

‘ lowa City, lowa 52242
April, 2007

I 200 University Services Bullding
319-335-5500 Fax 319-335-2722

BB330/7-14
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Project: MRF Flood Repaira
e #1 | Chilled Watex

Quantity Dasé?iption

2-1/8 X 1 fibexglass
3 X ? £iberglasa

4 X 1 fiberglass

#10 Zzeston 90
foilétape

1-1/2 1# duct wrap

aap

B =B W WwWw

£

L
. e
e Wt L

EBBEHRERE

Cost
$ 3.15
$ 3.93
$ 5.19
$ 2.85
$§ 21.25
$ 236.00

Extension
$ 9.45
$ 11.79
$ 15.57
$ 2.85
$ 21,25
$ 236.00
$ -
$ ~
$ -
$ -
$ -
s -
$ -

$ -
$ -
$ -

.5 -
5 -~

$ 296.91

Stock material used by QCI
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Ry

3539 Dolphin Drive SE
Jowa City, lowa 52240

C.O#

CHANGE ORDER BREAKDOWN

PROJECT: MRF Flood Repairs.

DESCRIPTION OF WORK: Duct on 2nd fioor - Plbe on 5th
. | Work perfarmed on 2/8/18
LT ARAEETM 11263
COST SUMMARY: .
TOTAL MATERIAL ,
LABOR: 4HRS @
EQUIPMENT RENTAL
FINANCE COST

.. CLEAN-UP DEBRIS/REMOVAL .

'BLUE PRINTING, REPRODUGTION
EXTENDED SITE OVERHEAD COSTS
ADMINISTRATIVE COSTS ATTRIBUTED TO GHANGE
SMALL TOOLS
DELIVERY, SHIPPING

SUB-TOTAL Ly = $§  £02.67
+6% SALES TAX ﬂm@M §  mengp
_ . SUB-TOTAL. = $_ 52048
+15 % QVERHEAD, = $ 78,07
o SUB-TOTAL s $ 59856
10% PROFIT rovm oo = $ -
SUB-TOTAL = ,
+ % PERFORMANGCE BOND =
SUB-TOTAL. =
TOTAL CHANGE ORDER & $ 59855
= 715
+ O

81,44

DATE:

n

:

[ I IR (N { SN LN S S |

319:354-2938
319-354-0560

20881

205.76

L]

RN Evas

- e
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26B Proof of Pay - Page 1of1 Payment details - AP-PO - The University of lowa

AP/PO PeopleSoft Web Applications

Your path: Home > Payment User options | Help

Payment details for voucher: 82861443

Voucher Vendor ID Remit Vendor Gross Payment

iD LOC Name Voucher Handling Code
Amt.

82861443 0000515030 002 Woodruff $37,953.36 AC

Constuction LLC

Payment Payment Invoice # Invoice Remit to Amt From
Status Information Date Voucher
PAID ACH:559727 0744901-001 02/27/2018 Detail $37,953.36

Dt: 03/06/2018
Amt: $37,953.36

New Payment Search (WALTERSC) Logoff
AP-PO Web Applications Home Page
Self-Service

Accounts Payable / Purchasing is a department in the Finance and Operations organization.
Copyright © The University of Iowa. All rights reserved.

Please direct inquires regarding using this application to acntpay@uiowa.edu

https://www.bo.uiowa.edu/ap-po/payment/action.cim?action=Search+Payments+by+Voucher+ld&voucher_id=82861443
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